AICES Athletics

Event 1 Boys 12-14 3000 Meter (14)
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AICES Athletics 2023 - 10/09/2024
SOPAC
Meet Program

Event 4 Girls 15-16 3000 Meter (11)

Event 8 Girls 15 Year Olds High -Start 1.20m (13)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Lloyd Jones, Mo 14 SPB4 1 Slot, Jaimee 16 MOR4 1 Sattler, Kalleah 15 BTA4
2 Vonk, Samuel 14 SHE4 2 Boyn, Rosie 16 NGS4 2 Scamps-Magro,] 15 PHS4
3 Tierney, Ethan 14 TIG4 3 Pager, Riley 15 MOR4 3 Stringer, Elyse 15 OAG4
4 Jackson, Lincoln 14 HVG4 4 Grima, Larissa 15 MAS4 4 Paradisis, Stamat 15 ASG4
5 Chalhoub, Sebas 13 NGS4 5 McCourt, Kiara 15 SPN4 5 Yasar, Talia 15 AMY4
6 Mcilveen, Billy' 14 SPN4 6 Park, Emma 16 THG4 6 Franks-Bugeja, S 15 THG4
7 Buckley, Fraser 13 MAS4 7 Tanna, Clare 16 TAN4 7 Furlong, Aria 15 SLG4
8 Whiteley, Christc 14 NG_4 8 Webster, Paris 16 PHS4 8 Strong, Maple 15 RHA4
9 Wegener, Isaac 13 HAC4 9 Cohen, Matilda 16 CCA4 9 Evans, Isabella 15 WAC4
10 Bahar, Rafael 14 MOR4 10 Maclaine, Ally 16 NG 4 10 Bercini, Tamika 15 SPB4
11 Newfield, Ezra 13 TES4 11 Waterson, Gypsy 16 SPB4 11 Waerea, Gabby 15 NGS4
12 Delesclefs, Henri 13 RH 4 12 Hewitt, Maiya 15 SHE4
13 Daly, Tristan 14 AACH Event S Boys 17-19 3000 Meter (1) 13 Drageljevic, Mil: 15 SEC4
14 Donald, Max 13 SLG4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals Event 9 Girls 17 Year Olds Shot (3kg) (14)
Event 2 Girls 12-14 3000 Meter (11) 1 Brewer, James 18 TIG4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Baxter, Harrison 18 NAC4 Flight 1of 1 Finals
Section 1of 1 Finals 3 Boyn, Harry 17 NGS4 1 Laurans-Wall, Ze 17 1GS4
1 Lloyd, Jemima 14 SPB4 4 Baxter, Oliver 17 NAC4 2 Randall, Sophia 17 PHS4
2 Tague, Alexis 13 SLG4 5 Shaw, Luke 18 SPG4 3 Zia, Maria 17 MFC4
3 Wood, Taylor 14 RHA4 6 Powers, Ryan 17 AAC4 4 Chahal, Aisha 17 UGC4
4 Daley, Sophia 13 WCC4 7 Henderson, Noat 18 SPG4 5 Kollabathula, De 17 RBS4
5 Haggiag, Abigail 14 RH_4 8 Noakes, Jeremy 18 PAC4 6 Sentas, Tiana 17 SEC4
6 Bankes, Elodie 12 SLG4 9 Ross, Austin 17 WCC4 7 Wilson, Jade 17 SPB4
7 Josselsohn, Ella 14 MOR4 10 Butcher, Nichola 18 PHS4 8 Wilmshurst, Zoe 17 ARD4
8 Stammers, Jessic 13 AAC4 11 Allam, GideonH 17 TES4 9 Lidbury, Matilda 17 HVG4
9 Campbell, Lulu 13 PHS4 10 Trinajstic, Klara 17 MTG4
10 Lee, Ruby 14 PAC4 Event 6 Girls 17-19 3000 Meter (7) 11 Johnston, Tiff 17 SPB4
11 Cross,Amaya 14 MVA4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 12 Hreszezuk, Lily 17 MAS4
Section 1of 1 Finals 13 Hollyoak, Tara 17 SLG4
Event 3 Boys 15-16 3000 Meter (15) 1 Sglcknall, Claire 17 TIG4 14 MaddenKhan, M 17 CCS4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Miller, Annabelle 17 NGS4
Section 1of 1 Finals 3 Coombes, Olivia 18  CAS4 Event 10 Boys 17 Year Olds Shot (5kg) (12)
1 Woodhouse, Ben 16 ARD4 4 Foster, Joanna 17 WCC4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
2 Bregozzo, Max 15 PHS4 5 Garratt, Daisy 18 WCC4 Flight 1of 1 Finals
3 Alley, Trent 15 STC4 6 Grover, Navika 17 THG4 1 Quinn, Elliot 17 SPB4
4 Lake, Aston 15 RH_4 7 Hosgood, Brooke 18 MVA4 2 Frank, Nathan 17 NG_4
5 Persen, Joshua 16 BAC4 3 Herring, Joshua 17 SPN4
6 Syme, Luke 16 AS 4 Event 7 Girls 12 Year Olds High -Start 1.10m (14) 4 Truelove, Freddic 17 AAC4
7 Kenneally, Owen 16 MAS4 PO.S Name - Age Team Seed Mark 5 Olaitan, Yemi 17 RBS4
8 Howieson, Olive 16 PHS4 th1htv;r3;,lLqumalS b scad 6 Leith Jagger 17 TIG4
9 Shaw, Matthew 16 SPG4 2 Saxby, Lucinda 12 1GS4 7 F'refnch, Peter 17 WAC4
10 Murphy, Luke 15 BAC4 3 Abdelsayed,Nao 12 SMC4 8 Fl'llse, Edmond 17 RBS4
11 Mead, Jett. 15 AAC4 4 AlBayati, Lujan 12 BC. 4 9 Highnam, Luke 17 SPP4
12 Yan'ez Marlchal, 16 RED4 5 Ellis, Sophia 12 RBS4 10 Elfs'teen, Ruann 17 PHS4
13 Irwin, Nick 15 OAG4 6 Holloway, Chaya 12 HES4 11 Klrle'vsky,A]exaT 17 TES4
14 Baxter, Cameron 15 NAC4 7 Stephens, Cadenc 12 SPB4 12 Demiryurek, Tari 17  AIS4
15 Harlor, Jocl 16 NAC4 § Brocklehurst, EIl 12 SLG4
9 Shields, Ivy-Rosc 12 MC 4
10 Buckland, Laila 12 OAG4
11 Kerr, Elin 12 GRG4
12 Wilson, Stephani 12 MCS4
13 Liang, Essie 12 ARD4

14 Mansell, Ashleig 12 NG 4




AICES Athletics

Event 11 Boys 14 Year Olds Long Jump (15)

AICES Athletics 2023 - 10/09/2024

SOPAC

Meet Program

Event 14 Girls 18-19 Jav (600g) (11)
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Event 17 Girls 13 Year Olds Discus (1kg) (15)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Fsandi, Justin 14 WGS4 1 Hosgood, Brook¢ 18 MVA4 1 Tirekidis, Jenny 13 SEC4
2 Thomson, Harry 14 NAC4 2 Farmer, Mikayla 18 SHE4 2 Torres, Alessandi 13 ASG4
3 Mustapha, Hasan 14 ALZ4 3 Young, Chantelle 18 SHE4 3 Elrehaima, Rahik 13 AMY4
4 Danieli, Ziv 14 MA 4 4 Frankam, Tomik: 18 OAG4 4 Akacha, Zahra 13 AMY4
5 Banerjee, Ayush 14 RBS4 5 Maharaj, Allishy: 18 THA4 5 Lingier, Grace 13 OAG4
6 Imisides, Necta 14 ASG4 6 Adam, Sarah 18 WCC4 6 Herson, Eva 13 RH 4
7 Wijaya, Nelson 14 WCcC4 7 O'Shannessy, Eri 18 PAC4 7 Ohunayo, Iremid 13 PAC4
8 Lyons, Digby 14 CAS4 8 Prosser-Shaw, Ar 18 RHA4 8 Linstrom, Persia 13 ARDA4
9 Wild, Xavier 14 SPB4 9 Time, Aylah 18 MC 4 9 Leach, Dakota 13 MVA4
10 Shandler, Coby 14 RH 4 10 Davis, Olivia 18 SC_4 10 Thomas, Sophie 13 HEC4
11 Lopez Fisher, M: 14 RH 4 11 Baltineshter, Tali 18 MOR4 11 MACKAY, Soph 13 SHE4
12 Toskoski, Mike 14 THA4 12 Tye, Anna 13 WCC4
13 Webster, Ryder 14 THA4 Event 15 Boys 13 Year Olds Discus (1kg) (15) 13 Murakami, Lily 13 MAS4
14 Specchly, Joshua 14  SPC4 Pos Name ___ Age Team  Seed Mark 14 Kirievskaya, Sop 13 TES4
15 Gosper, William 14  OAG4 F"gl'“N;h‘;L‘Za;“”'s - 15 Britton, Chloe 13 NAC4
Event 12 Boys 16 Year Olds Discus (1.5kg) (15) 2 Sreeram,Aarav 13 RBS4 Event 18 Girls 14 Year Olds Discus (1kg) (15)
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 3 Heffernan, Callar 13 NAC4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals 4 Chrystall, Archie 13 OAG4 Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Cash, Joshua 16 NAC4 5 Driver, Billy 13 PHS4 1 Anjum, Afaf 14 AIS4
2 MACKEY, Taylc 16 SHE4 6 Broughton-Oshla 13 TES4 2 Clement, Kripa 14 RBS4
3 Kokontis, Peter 16 ASG4 7 Pham, Ristan 13 STM4 3 Surya, Prasiddhi 14 RBS4
4 Iner, Hasan 16 AMY4 8 Rigg, Jackson 13 AAC4 4 Sibai, Alyssia 14 AMY4
5 Lowe, Taiaroa 16 PHS4 9 Roberts, Isaac 13 SPB4 5 Peard, Emma 14 SPB4
6 Veli, Yusef 16 AIS4 10 Cooper, Lincoln 13 MC 4 6 Williams, Charlo 14 CAS4
7 Reynaldo, Tomi 16 RH_4 11 Buttle, Samuel 13 STC4 7 Waites, Hayley 14 WAC4
8 Ciganovic, Dusar 16 THA4 12 Chalhoub, Josepl 13 GRG4 8 Thorne, Annika 14 SPB4
9 Clark, Isaac 16 AS 4 13 Ritchie, Caleb 13 PAC4 9 Sorrenti, Abbey 14 GRG4
10 Leach, Rhiley 16 MAG4 14 Bronger, Noah 13 AMY4 10 Starr, Emilia 14 RH 4
11 Alloggia, Marcus 16 RED4 15 Bharati, Aryan 13 RHA4 11 Sinteur, Cheyenn 14 WCC4
12 Campion, Aiden 16 CCS4 12 Kirwan, Rose 14 PHS4
13 Billingsley, Justi 16 NG 4 Event 16 Mixed 12-19 Long Jump Para Athlet (5) 13 Hanson, Ashlyn 14 HEC4
14 Moran, Matthew 16 THA4 Pos Name Age Team  Sced Mark 14 Martin, Millie 14 MAG4
15 Rigas, Alexander 16 SEC4 Flight Tof 1 Finals 15 Paki, Summer 14 AAC4
1 Evans Tf13, Alex M15 ARD4
Event 13 Boys 15 Year Olds Long Jump (15) 2 Linsley, Ellie W14 SHE4 Event 19 Girls 16 Year Olds Long Jump (14)
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 3 Lukes F37, Amel W16 NAC4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals 4 Phillips T/F40,L W16 MC_4 Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Jiang, Andrew 15 MA_ 4 5 Woodfull T/F36, M17 BTA4 1 Black, Ava 16 SLG4
2 Merrall, Levi 15 SCA4 2 Cookman, Leah 16 NGS4
3 Jomaa, Mohamm 15 ALZ4 3 Papalia, Madison 16 SCA4
4 Russell, Levi 15 HES4 4 McLennan, Anne 16 SPB4
5 Jacob, Rahul 15 MAG4 5 Akinci, Semra 16 AMY4
6 Lawandi, David 15 SMC4 6 Adam, Kawther 16 AICS
7 Raketic, Timothy 15 ASG4 7 Vlahonikolou, Re 16 ASG4
8 Maserow, Lee 15 RH_4 8 Harland, Camryn 16 GRG4
9 Hadi, Khan 15 WGS4 9 Urbach, Ashley d 16 TES4
10 McGuirk, Harrisc 15 SLG4 10 Cohen, Alessia 16 MOR4
11 Venardos, Max 15 THA4 11 McKensey, Anna 16 NGS4
12 Newell, Riley 15 SPB4 12 Deane, Marlee 16 HAC4
13 Abel, Hunter 15 AAC4 13 Schwarz, Eleano: 16 ARD4
14 Constable, James 15 STC4 14 Jurd, Milla 16 OAG4
15 Barton, Zac 15 CCs4
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AICES Athletics 2023 - 10/09/2024
SOPAC

Meet Program

Event 20 Boys 13 Year Olds Shot (3kg) (15)

Event 23 Boys 18-19 High -Start 1.50m (14)

Section 3 of 3 Finals

1 Collins, Ivy 12 SPC4
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 2 Goldin, Chloe 12 RH 4
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals 3 Smith, Peyton 12 HEE4
1 Awada, Hassan 13 BC_4 1 Alsade, Thab 18 AMY4 4 Mansell, Ashleig 12 NG 4
2 Gowing, Nate 13 SCA4 2 Martin, Ethan 17 YOTS4 5 Perry, Emily 12 BAC4
3 Chrystall, Archie 13 OAG4 3 McNeill, Hugo 18 SHE4 6 Scott, Elanor 12 BAC4
4 Voudouris, Theo« 13 SPB4 4 Arabi, Hamze 18 AMY4 7 Greenhalgh, Chlc 12 TIG4
5 Farag, Senna 13  SMM4 5 Osseily, Xavier 18 SMC4 8 McLachlan, Ame 12 ARD4
6 Kassem, Fadelle 13 ASG4 6 Vidiniotis, Const 18 SEC4
7 O'Dowd, Tristin 13 HES4 7 Butcher, Nichola 18 PHS4 Event 26 Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Meter (19)
8 Nelson, Diesel 13 CCs4 8 Burfitt, Thomas 18 RED4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
9 Rigg, Jackson 13 AAC4 9 Willis, Keegan 18 OAG4 Section 1of 3 Finals
10 Palelei, Dajetikai 13 CCS4 10 Hood, Samuel 18 NAC4 2 Reitze, Jessica 13 SHE4
11 Bharati, Aryan 13 RHA4 11 Reungkitchaya,I 18 SPP4 3 Taleb, Liana 13 MFC4
12 Vidal, Les 13 WAC4 12 Davis, Braydon 18 STC4 4 Cvetkovic, Milic 13 SMC4
13 Bronger, Noah 13 AMY4 13 Moran, Luke 18 THA4 5 Britton, Chloe 13 NAC4
14 Broughton-Oshla 13 TES4 14 Norris, Darcy 18 TIG4 6 Celik, Sena 13 AMY4
15 Ritchie, Caleb 13 PAC4 Section 2of 3 Finals
Event 24 Boys 15 Year Olds High -Start 1.40m (15) 2 Kalan, Eve 13 RH_ 4
Event 21 Boys 12 Year Olds Shot (3kg) (15) Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 3 Carney, Olivia 13 MAG4
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Flight 1of 1 Finals 4 Strong, Mabel 13 STC4
Flight 1of 1 Finals 1 Newell,Riley 15 SPB4 5 Tolnay, Mimi 13 RH_4
1 Mamalioga, Ang 12 SEC4 2 Mitchell, George 15 MAG4 6 Placks, Jade 13 MOR4
2 Gilbert, Felix 12 SHE4 3 Merrall, Levi 15 SCA4 7 Casey, Paige 13 CCA4
3 Balendra, Rubesl 12 RBS4 4 Goorha, Aryan 15 RBS4 Section 3 of 3 Finals
4 Domeny, Nate 12 SPB4 5 Haidari, Mohamu 15 BC 4 1 Payten, Rubina 13  TIG4
5 McGuinness, Ma 12 TIG4 6 Marks, Oscar 15 RH 4 2 Evans, Kiah 13 WAC4
6 Dowres, Mitchel 12 SPC4 7 Rujak, Stevan 15 SEC4 3 Baker, Hannah 13 RHA4
7 Wilson, Kye 12 MAS4 8 Page, Joshua 15 RHA4 4 Heslop, Audrey 13 NGS4
8 El-Husseini, Ali 12 BC 4 9 Maserow, Lee 15 RH 4 5 Torres, Alessandi 13 ASG4
9 Kelly, Alex 12 HVG4 10 Lee, Christian 15 WCc4 6 Oliver, Lila 13 NG 4
10 Kennedy, Malaky 12 PHS4 11 Arja, Noah 15 UGC4 7 Webb, Alicia 13 BAC4
11 Khodragha, Idris 12 AMY4 12 Noonan, William 15 NGS4 8 Paul, Michiko 13 THG4
12 Sahyoun, Noah 12 RED4 13 Hopkins, Michae 15 SLG4
13 Yu, Zachary 12 THG4 14 Brooks, Myles 15 WAC4 Event 27 Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Meter (17)
14 Wang, Tsaac 12 RHA4 15 Constable, James 15 STC4 Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time
15 Webb, Flynn 12 OAG4 Section 1of 2 Finals
Event 25 Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Meter (19) 2 Bolluk, Alissa 14 RBS4
Event 22 Boys 14 Year Olds Jav (700g) (15) Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Atkins, Rose 14 NAC4
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Section 1of 3 Finals 4 Grima, Adelaide 14 PAC4
Flight 1of 1 Finals 2 Brilsky, Kobie 12 SHE4 5 Scoular, Isla 14 PHS4
1 Tomoshima, Gor 14 GRS4 3 Zeus, Zia 12 GRS4 6 Josselsohn, Ella 14 MOR4
2 Abdullah, Ismail 14 WGS4 4 Azzi, Olivia 12 RBS4 7 Gurney, Keira 14 PAC4
3 Rexhepi, Eriyan 14 ASG4 5 Farag, Lily 12 SMcC4 8 Petkovski, Angel 14 STM4
4 Farrugia, Jonny 14 PAC4 6 Norrie, Lily 12 SPB4 9 Peard, Emma 14 SPB4
5 Harley, Lachlan 14 MAG4 Section 2 of 3 Finals Section 2 of 2 Finals
6 Ruisi, Lachlan 14 HES4 2 Redwan, Aliyah 12 UGC4 1 Wallace, Emerso 14 NGS4
7 Abraham, David 14 THA4 3 Vink, Gila 12 MOR4 2 O'Connell, Isabel 14 CAS4
8 Gray, Ethan 14 SHE4 4 Aronstan, Akiral 12 TES4 3 Richardson, Evel 14 NGS4
9 Rigas, Achilles 14 SEC4 5 Buckland, Laila 12 OAG4 4 Scott-Rogers, Ol 14  WCC4
10 Lopez Fisher, M: 14 RH_4 6 Kemp, Taylor 12 RHA4 5 Pittis, Adelaide 14 OAG4
11 Post, Stirling 14 WCC4 7 Hird, Saskia 12 STC4 6 Roche, Tara 14 wcCc4
12 Hurley, Oscar 14 HVG4 7 Paki, Summer 14 AAC4
13 Shephard, Lochl: 14 NAC4 8 Moss, Matthia 14 GRS4
14 Mahony, Lachlar 14 SPN4 9 MACKAY, Jordy 14  WAC4
15 Billingsley, Blakk 14 NG_4




AICES Athletics

Event 28 Girls 15 Year Olds 200 Meter (18)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals
1 Awad, Lara 15 AMY4
2 Mann, Emily 15 GRS4
3 Prasad, Bhavya 15 SMC4
4 Denley, Emma 15 TIG4
5 Scamps-Magro,] 15 PHS4
6 Berry, Evie 15 SLG4
7 Wilson, Zara 15 PHS4
8 Kardoulias, Ange 15 ASG4
9 Hall, Zara 15 SPB4

Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Stringer, Elyse 15 OAG4
2 van Epen, Charlc 15 SPN4
3 Wise, Emily 15 MOR4
4 Cowper, Flynn 15 RHA4
5 Carlson, Keira 15 CCS4
6 Evans, Isabella 15 WAC4
7 Hill, Alice 15 NGS4
8 Hewitt, Maiya 15 SHE4
9 Ringbauer, Louis 15 AAC4

Event 29 Girls 16 Year Olds 200 Meter (17)

Meet Program

Section 2 of 2 Finals
Laurans-Wall, Ze

Folagbade, Oluw
Adlington, Grace
Hazelton, Emma
Hollyoak, Tara
Madden Khan, M
Godwin, Elizabe'
Hewitt, Ella

Grover, Navika

O 00 9 N L B W N =

SOPAC

17 1GS4
17 WCC4
17 STC4
17 BAC4
17 SLG4
17 CCs4
17 PAC4
17 SHE4
17 THG4

Event 31 Girls 18+ 200 Meter (14)
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AICES Athletics 2023 - 10/09/2024

Event 33 Boys 12 Year Olds Jav (600g) (14)

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals
2 lIves, Harriet

Hammam, Fatim
Deane, Marlee
Cohen, Alessia
Patterson, Ellisa

Hussein, Ella

0 9 N B W

Williams, Emilia
9 Papalia, Madison

Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Keevers, Lauren

Vlahonikolou, R«
Prosser-Shaw, D¢
Puri, Isla
Williams, Kaitly1
Bolakis, Eleni
Jurd, Milla

Schwarz, Eleano

O 0 9 N B W

Cookman, Leah

16 SHE4
16 ALZ4
16 HAC4
16 MOR4
16 PAC4
16 AMY4
16 IGS4
16 SCA4

16 SPN4

16 ASG4
16 RHA4
16 PAC4

16 WAC4
16 HEC4
16 OAG4
16 ARD4
16 NGS4

Event 30 Girls 17 Year Olds 200 Meter (16)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Youssef, Nasser 12 MFC4
2 Rooney, Jake 12 SPC4
3 Longstaff, Hudsc 12 SPB4
4 Suresh, Roshanai 12 HES4
5 Blewitt, Jenson 12 SPB4
6 Murray, Jake 12 HVG4
7 Alqudah, Aous 12 UGC4
8 Bidani, Sanyam 12 MPA4
9 Balendra, Rubesl 12 RBS4
10 Horne, Finlay 12 MAS4
11 McGuigan, Flym 12 HES4
12 Watkin, Tyler 12 NG_4
13 Malizis, Tyler 12 GRG4
14 Webb, Flynn 12 OAG4

Event 34 Mixed 12-19 Shot Para Athlet (6)

Pos Name

Age

Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Woodfull T/F36,

Zinsli T/F43, Bel
Phillips T/F40, L
Lukes F37, Amel
Evans Tf13, Alex
Linsley, Ellie

[NV B VAN S |

M17
MI15
W16
W16
MI15
W14

BTA4
SPG4
MC_4
NAC4
ARD4
SHE4

Event 35 Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Meter (18)

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals
2 Leary, Faith

Gilmore, Emily
Hoffman, Maya
Gold, Ashleigh R
Mina, Tariq

Alnimer, Amelie

0 NN B W

Sentas, Tiana

17 NAC4
17 HES4
17 MTG4
17 TES4
17 MFC4
17  AMY4
17 SEC4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Finals
2 Young, Chantelle 18 SHE4
3 Silberman, Milla 18 TES4
4 Dangerfield, Ami 18 HES4
5 Adamson, Loren 18 WAC4
6 Garratt, Daisy 18  WCC4
7 Seten, Lucy 18 SHE4
Section 2 of 2 Finals
2 Hosgood, Brooke 18 MVA4
3 Bior, Adhieu Bio 18 SPG4
4 Prosser-Shaw, At 18 RHA4
5 Sevastos, Loen 18  TIG4
6 Standish, Ella 18 AAC4
7 Owusu-Mensah, 18 HES4
8 Blair, Charlotte 18 CCs4
9 Doria, Sofia 18 THA4
Event 32 Girls 12 Year Olds Jav (400g) (15)
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Azzi, Olivia 12 RBS4
2 Brannan, Maddis 12 RBS4
3 Ghanem, Fatma 12 WGS4
4 Elmir, Najwa 12 MEFC4
5 Roberts, Remy 12 1GS4
6 Goodman, Jasmi: 12 TES4
7 Alamade, Audrey 12 THA4
8 Carver, Alexis 12 SPB4
9 Jones, Leah 12 MPA4
10 Campbell, Grace 12 SGS4
11 McLean, Alicia 12 MPA4
12 White, Isabelle 12 OAG4
13 Hird, Saskia 12 STC4
14 Stephens, Cadenc 12 SPB4
15 Perry, Emily 12 BAC4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals
1 Webb, Flynn 12 OAG4
2 Roy Choudhury] 12 NAC4
3 Murray, Jake 12 HVG4
4 Cabillan, Artold 12 WOL4
5 Balendra, Rubest 12 RBS4
6 Begic, Edis 12 AMY4
7 Croker, Jack 12 MVA4
8 Dharme, Navien 12 TAG4
9 Bains, Yuvraj 12 LGS4

Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Pieper, Jacob 12 PHS4
2 Mamalioga, Ang 12 SEC4
3 Lavorato, Sebast 12 TMC4
4 Kinner, Alexande 12 PHS4
5 Morris, Owen 12 PAC4
6 D'Souza, Liam 12 BAC4
7 Watkin, Tyler 12 NG_4
8 D'Souza, Ethan 12 BAC4
9 Mendonca, Luca: 12 RHA4




AICES Athletics

Event 36 Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Meter (19)

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Section 1of 3 Finals
3 Dohrn, Wyatt

4 Hong, Christian
5 Haidar, Zaid
6 Eaton, Darcy
7 Middleton, Luke

Section 2 of 3 Finals
2 Seymour, Aiden

Inder, Krishna
Perekovic, Mike
Harpur, Georgiot
Harnwell, Matthc
O'Dowd, Tristin
8 Reihana, Cooper

Section 3 of 3 Finals
2 Stratilas, Rhys

Menon, Ashan

~N S kW

Gadou, Mohama
Hammond, Timo
Bray, Ollie

Lu, Yang

o 0 9 N B W

Bradshaw, Riley

13
13
13
13
13

SPB4
RBS4
BC 4
OAG4
SHE4

SMM4
RH_4
SPP4
RHA4
ARD4
HES4
CCA4

SPP4
RH_4
AMY4
PAC4
MAS4
WCC4
SLG4

Event 37 Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Meter (18)

Meet Program

Section 2 of 3 Finals
Rujak, Stevan

Hadi, Khan
Standbridge, Feli
Tapp, Lachlan

Laurence, Nathai

[ R I S

Nixon, Harry
7 Serawan, Alexan

Section 3 of 3 Finals
2 Lewis, Caleb

Olatunde, Tobi
Fahd, Benjamin
Rusin, Zacariah
Nicholls, Max
Chriss, Ethan
Abel, Hunter

0 9 N B W

SOPAC

15 SEC4
15 WGS4
15 NG 4
15 MC 4
15 RHA4
15 PHS4

15 1GS4

15 CCA4
15 HVG4
15 RBS4
15 TIG4
15 GRG4
15 SLG4
15  AAC4
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Event 39 Boys 16 Year Olds 200 Meter (18)

Section 2 of 2 Finals

1 Wilbow, Vaughn 17
2 Wilding, Kirby 17
3 Osborn, Levi 17
4 Leith, Jagger 17
5 McDonald, John 17
6 Carroll, Jack 17
7 Cummins, Jack 17
8 Corne, Oliver 17
9 Berecry, Riley 17

SC 4
ccs4
ccs4
TIG4
WOL4
TIG4
RHA4
ARD4
STC4

Event 41 Boys 18+ 200 Meter (18)

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals
1 Thomson, Harry

Roussos, Mathev
Sharman, Jethro
Seng, Luis
Mussry, Rafi
Wijaya, Nelson

Glanville, Harve;

00 9 N B W N

Kalan, Oliver
9 Tubby, Max

Section 2 of 2 Finals
Speechly, Joshua

Ndongo-Empesa,
Steffen, Arlo
Van Haren, Levi
Lindsay-Cowan,
Zavone, Ollie
Webster, Ryder
Gosper, William
Marabani, Jibril

Nl cREE N e N S S

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

NAC4
ASG4
MOR4
wCC4
MA 4
wCc4
PHS4
RH 4
SHE4

SPC4
RBS4
TIG4
MC_4
WAC4
STC4
THA4
OAG4
GVI4

Event 38 Boys 15 Year Olds 200 Meter (19)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals
1 Riethmuller, Eoii 16 SCA4
2 Rababi, Mohama 16 ASG4
3 Carlson, Noah 16 HVG4
4 Faqih, Ali 16 ALZ4
5 Matutu, Lwandil: 16 BAC4
6 Williams, Henry 16 STC4
7 Ndongo Empesa, 16 RBS4
8 Price, Alexander 16 MAG4
9 Cadorin, Noah 16 SHE4

Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Jackson, Oliver 16 PAC4
2 Nagy, Ike 16 PHS4
3 Wright, Aiden 16 SC_4
4 Wilson, Cooper 16 CAS4
5 Veljanovski, Jon: 16 THA4
6 Spain, Alexander 16 PHS4
7 Hasanovic, Alen 16 AMY4
8 Douglas, Cooper 16 RHA4
9 Grant, Liam 16 RHA4

Event 40 Boys 17 Year Olds 200 Meter (18)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals
1 Cilek, Emre 18  AIS4
2 Lee, Jonathan 18 PAL4
3 Osseily, Xavier 18 SMC4
4 Mikhail, Luke 18 SMC4
5 Sciberras, Santin 18 MAS4
6 Vandoros, Roberr 18 STC4
7 Richter, Liam 18 HEC4
8 Heidke, Charles 18 NAC4
9 Hood, Samuel 18 NAC4

Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Woodhouse, Nicl 18 ARD4
2 Ginnane, Ethan 18 SC_4
3 Kelly, Ben 18 CAS4
4 Mills, Samuel 18 SLG4
5 Abell, Ryley 18  AAC4
6 Lee, Nate 18  OAG4
7 Moran, Luke 18 THA4
8 Kennedy, Jamie 18 RHA4
9 Forsyth, Harry 18  TMC4

Event 42 Mixed 12-19 200 Meter Para Athlet (5)

Lane Name Age

Team

Seed Time

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Section 1of 3 Finals
2 Merrall, Levi

Quyyum, Abdull:
Jordan-Booth, Pz
Green, Ashton
Newell, Riley

15
15
15
15
15

SCA4
MFC4
RH 4
MAG4
SPB4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals
1 Dolenc, Tyler 17 SHE4
2 Burns, Adrian 17 RBS4
3 Samuel, Augustii 17 SMM4
4 Alameddine, Isaz 17 MFC4
5 Epstein, Ethan Z: 17 TES4
6 Jenkins, Thomas 17 SLG4
7 Brown, Harrison 17 OAG4
8 Kluwgant, Josht 17 KTC
9 Watson, Jonah 17 NAC4

Section 1of 1 Finals
3 Peet T/F 36, Abb W16

Linsley, Ellie w14
Evans Tf13, Alex M15
Cummings (T20) M19
Woodfull T/F36, M17

NIV N

CAS4
SHE4
ARD4
RHA4
BTA4

Event 43 Girls 17-19 Triple (6)

Pos Name Age

Team

Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Bray, Kirralee 17

Hewitt, Ella 17
Folagbade, Oluw 17
Scanlon, Lucy 18
Barlin, Ashleigh 18
Katz, Demi 17

(o o ]

NG 4
SHE4
WCC4
CAS4
STC4
RH_4
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Event 44 Girls 13 Year Olds Shot (3kg) (15) Event 47 Boys 18-19 Discus (1.75kg) (13) Event 49 Girls 13 Year Olds 800 Meter (18)
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Kramer, Emma 13 SLG4 1 Weston-Aarts, L¢ 18 HVG4 1 Cooney, Drew 13 WAC4
2 Tillott, Lara 13 CCA4 2 Jiang, George 18 MA_ 4 2 Tague, Alexis 13 SLG4
3 Soliman, Malak 13  AIS4 3 Ashraf, Saad 18 WGS4 3 Grant, Matilda 13 ARD4
4 Erdogan, Melike 14 AMY4 4 Gaitua, Andrew 18 RED4 4 Payten, Rubina 13 TIG4
5 Mace, Evie 13 MAG4 5 Havili-Ashraf, D 18 SC 4 5 Miles, Isabella 13 CCs4
6 Zaki, Eliana 13 SMM4 6 Forsyth, Harry 18 TMC4 6 Roder, Clara 13 CCA4
7 Britton, Chloe 13 NAC4 7 Bayramoglu, Koi 18 RBS4 7 Pirret, Lieve 13 AS 4
8 Owusu, Arianna 13 HES4 8 Wood, Callum 18 SHE4 8 Dagg, Sylvia 13 NG_4
9 MACKAY, Soph 13 SHE4 9 McNeill, Hugo 18 SHE4 9 Wilson, Holly 13 RHA4
10 Wirth, Lucinda 13 RH 4 10 Willis, Keegan 18 OAG4 10 Kalan, Eve 13 RH 4
11 Antoniou, Aikate 13 SEC4 11 Norris, Darcy 18 TIG4 11 Crawford, Lana 13 NAC4
12 Linstrom, Persia 13 ARD4 12 Tonks, William 18 GRG4 12 Hammond, Abbe 13 TMC4
13 Park, Eunice 13 STC4 13 Vandoros, Micha 18 STC4 13 Lee, Kaia 13 PHS4
14 Tye, Anna 13 WCc4 14 Bindon, Ruby 13 SPB4
15 Ohunayo, Iremid 13 PAC4 Event 48 Girls 12 Year Olds 800 Meter (18) 15 Taleb, Liana 13 MFC4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 16 Peace, Mannya 13 RBS4
Event 45 Girls 14 Year Olds Long Jump (14) Section 1 of 1 Finft]s 17 Sturrock, Nina 13 GRS4
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 1 Man}sell,Ashl}elg 12 NG_4 18 Kim, Joy 13 RBS4
Flight 1of 1 Finals 2 Harris, Georgia 12 CCs4
1 Taleb, Jasmin 14 AMY4 3 Blackman, Charl 12 WCC4 Event 50 Girls 14 Year Olds 800 Meter (18)
2 Tordinidis, Dimit 14 SEC4 4 Bankes, Elodie 12 SLG4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Norrie, Ruby 14 SPB4 5 Ferry, Mia 12 WAC4 Section 1of 1 Finals
4 Foster, Katia 14 1GS4 6 Lees, Georgia 12 LGS4 1 Bennett, Aliyah 14 WCC4
5 Moss, Matthia 14 GRS4 7 Myers, Sienna 12 NGS4 2 Kinder, Lexi 14 HVG4
6 Grima, Adelaide 14 PAC4 8 Mulkeen-Suarez, 12 TAN4 3 Havlicek, Ria 14 PHS4
7 Sorrenti, Abbey 14 GRG4 9 Norrie, Lily 12 SPB4 4 Jurd, Lucy 14 OAG4
8 Walker, Lainey 14 MAG4 10 Carver, Alexis 12 SPB4 5 O'Connell, Isabel] 14 CAS4
9 Frew, Rhianna 14 CCA4 11 Goldin, Chloe 12 RH 4 6 Wood, Taylor 14 RHA4
10 Scoular, Isla 14 PHS4 12 Mui, Jamie 12 GRG4 7 Campbell, Mikay 14 STC4
11 Chalmers, Kyah 14 LGS4 13 Martin, Anika 12 RH 4 8 Lloyd, Jemima 14 SPB4
12 Atkins, Rose 14 NAC4 14 Azzi, Olivia 12 RBS4 9 Russell, Ashley 14 PHS4
13 Tiwari, Ishanvi 14 THG4 15 Kanevsky, Madd 12 TES4 10 Vermey, Matilda 14 TIG4
14 Paki, Summer 14 AAC4 16 Newton, Anna 12 ASG4 11 Brown, Matilda 14 SLG4
17 Dunlop, Amalie 12 GRS4 12 Josselsohn, Ella 14 MOR4
Event 46 Girls 16 Year Olds Jav (500g) (14) 18 Shadid, Danya 12 AMY4 13 Robinson-Lemor 14 TIG4
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 14 Keogh, Pema 14 SPB4
thlhtS}:rgsfthla, 15:3:111 16 RBS4 15 Ekpe, Elsa 14 AMY4
2 Jaffery, Zoha 16 WGsa 16 Broomfield, Gab 14 GRS4
3 Trembath, Keira 16 SPB4 17 Denyer, Helen 14 SEC4
4 Young, Charlotte 16 PHS4 18 Hussein, Hannah 14 WCC4
5 Peart, Emilia 16 MAG4
6 Papalia, Madison 16 SCA4
7 Hancock, Alice 16 SLG4
8 Speranza, Giorgi 16 NG_4
9 Corvalan Sotom: 16 WCC4
10 Amir, Manabhil 16 AlS4
11 Williams, Emilia 16 1GS4
12 Connor, Alyssa 16 STC4
13 McAlary, Airlie 16 HVG4
14 Harland, Camryn 16 GRG4
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Event 51 Girls 15 Year Olds 800 Meter (16) Event 53 Girls 17 Year Olds 800 Meter (14) Event 56 Boys 13 Year Olds High -Start 1.20m (14)
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Hewitt, Maiya 15 SHE4 1 Miller, Annabelle 17 NGS4 2 Holston, Zachary 13 CCS4
2 Schwarz, Pippa 15 SPB4 2 Campbell, Zara 17 NGS4 3 Ewins, Billy 13 GRS4
3 Hussein, Charlot 15 WCC4 3 Spence, Amelia 17 MC_4 4 Fadel, Ali 13 IGS4
4 Loring, Jessica 15 WCc4 4 Spicknall, Claire 17 TIG4 5 Farag, Senna 13 SMM4
5 McCourt, Kiara 15 SPN4 5 Fennell, Ella 17 TIG4 6 Vagg, Morgan (M 13 SHE4
6 Evans, Isabella 15 WAC4 6 Swan, Cienna 17 SLG4 7 Ross, Baylen 13 PHS4
7 Haifa, TaylorJan 15 TAN4 7 Schultz, Sophie 17 WCC4 8 Voudouris, Theoc 13 SPB4
8 King, Bianca 15 STC4 8 Foster, Joanna 17 WCC4 9 Seymour, Aiden 13 SMM4
9 McWilliam, Clai 15 SPC4 9 McBrien, Eden 17 HAC4 10 Ritchie, Caleb 13 PAC4
10 Furlong, Aria 15 SLG4 10 Price, Louisa 17 1GS4 11 Rigg, Jackson 13 AAC4
11 Pager, Riley 15 MOR4 11 Donnelly, Elka 17 1GS4 12 Mudaliar, Arush 13 THA4
12 Jomaa, Fatima 15 ALZ4 12 Nathanson, Viole 17 TES4 13 Mogoko, Kenan 13 HAC4
13 Siregar, Ayla 15 THA4 13 Norden, Lilah 17 SHE4 14 Blue, Dylan 13 MCS4
14 Wise, Emily 15 MOR4 14 Wilson, Jade 17 SPB4 15 Fordham, Jacob 13 MAG4
15 Matelis, Evangel 15 SEC4
16 Lee, Avalon 15 PHS4 Event 54 Girls 18+ 800 Meter (10) Event 57 Boys 14 Year Olds Discus (1.0kg) (15)
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Event 52 Girls 16 Year Olds 800 Meter (18) Section 1 of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Prosser-Shaw, A1 18 RHA4 1 Fahda, Yusuf 14 UGC4
Section 1of 1 Finals 2 Hosgood, Brook¢ 18 MVA4 2 Abdullah, Ismail 14 WGS4
1 Jurd, Milla 16 OAG4 3 McKensey, Jemit 18 NGS4 3 Tanios, Elijah 14 SMC4
2 Northey, Ella 16 SPC4 4 McGuirk, Isabel 18 SLG4 4 Shrestha, Nevan 14 RBS4
3 Waterson, Gypsy 16 SPB4 5 Macklin, Aneckah 18 SPP4 5 Vallentine, Jasper 14 SHE4
4 McKensey, Anna 16 NGS4 6 Muscat, Mikayla 18 MAS4 6 Glanville, Harve: 14 PHS4
5 Williams, Emilia 16 1GS4 7 King, Keira 18 BAC4 7 Billingsley, Blakk 14 NG 4
6 Bates, Heidi 16 SLG4 8 Seten, Lucy 18 SHE4 8 Filippig, Baxter 14 SHE4
7 Keevers, Lauren 16 SPN4 9 Dangerfield, Ami 18 HES4 9 Hollyoak, Tyler 14 SLG4
8 Siau, Olivia 16 TAN4 10 Young, Chantelle 18 SHE4 10 Kariapperuma,Y 14 RED4
9 Vlahonikolou, R« 16 ASG4 11 Robertson, Jayde 14 WAC4
10 Tanna, Clare 16 TAN4 Event 55 Boys 12 Year Olds Long Jump (1) 12 Lopez Fisher, M: 14 RH_ 4
11 Park, Emma 16 THG4 i?shthmil — Age Team  Seced Mark 13 Gosper, William 14 OAG4
12 s@, Jaimee 4 16 MOR4 ‘gl Jam‘i’esom cl:;s S 14 Whitwell, Rory 14 LGS4
13 Grl'fﬁt'hs, Tahlia 16 SHE4 2 Aydemir, Yakub 12 AMYA4 15 Laing, Samuel 14 SPN4
14 Akinci, Semra 16 AMY4
15 Cocca, Catina 16 GRs4 3 Jaradat, Yusuf 12 WGS4 Event 58 Boys 15 Year Olds Jav (700g) (14)
16 Alster, Romy 16 MOR4 4 Cr'oker, JaC]f 12 MVA4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
17 Watt. Iris 16 SLG4 5 Gilbert, Felix 12 SHE4 Flight 1of 1 Finals
? . 6 Imisides, Gregor 12 ASG4 1 McCormack, Lia 15 GRS4
18 Bowden-Grimes, 16 WAC4 7 Mamalioga, Ang 12 SEC4 2 Atja, Noah 15 UGC4
8 Luckan, Gabriel 12 ARD4 3 Grant, Dean 15 RHA4
9 Watkin, Tyler 12 NG_4 4 Godwin, Nichola 15 PAC4
10 McGuigan, Flym 12 HES4 5 Odtojan, Alexanc 15 WCC4
11 Roy Choudhury] 12 NAC4 6 Raketic, Timothy 15 ASG4
12 Lavorato, Sebast 12 TMC4 7 Knight, Tobias 15 TIG4
13 Idowu, Yemi 12 PAC4 8 Green, Ashton 15 MAG4
14 Morris, Owen 12 PAC4 9 Jackson, Oscar 15 SPB4
15 Webb, Flynn 12 OAG4 10 Booth, Alex 15 SPB4
11 Yttrup, Leo 15 PHS4
12 Constable, James 15 STC4
13 Simmons, Luka 15 PHS4
14 Fisher, Kyan 15 STC4
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Event 59 Boys 16 Year Olds Shot (5kg) (15) Event 62 Boys 12 Year Olds 800 Meter (19) Event 64 Boys 14 Year Olds 800 Meter (19)
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Flight 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Herbert, Christoy 16 RBS4 1 Joseph, Gerry 12 MOR4 1 Krayem, Zane 14 AOC4
2 Barter, Joseph 16 SHE4 2 Watkin, Tyler 12 NG_4 2 Fitzsimmons, By 14 BTA4
3 Leach, Rhiley 16 MAG4 3 Rupani, Abhir 12 HAC4 3 Whiteley, Christc 14 NG_4
4 Housler, Tyler 16 SHE4 4 Croker, Jack 12 MVA4 4 Speechly, Joshua 14 SPC4
5 Rigas, Alexander 16 SEC4 5 Murray, Jake 12 HVG4 5 Van Haren, Levi 14 MC_ 4
6 Ameer, Joseph 16 PAL4 6 Morris, Owen 12 PAC4 6 Sun, Nathaniel 14 WCC4
7 Moran, Matthew 16 THA4 7 Begic, Edis 12 AMY4 7 Tancred, Joshua 14 RH_4
8 Veli, Yusef 16 AlS4 8 Jaradat, Yusuf 12 WGS4 8 Lloyd Jones, Mo 14 SPB4
9 Sukkar, Benedict 16 RED4 9 Libert, Julian 12 TMC4 9 Rootham, Toby 14 NAC4
10 Billingsley, Justi 16 NG_4 10 Bains, Yuvraj 12 LGS4 10 Sommerville, Joe 14  TIG4
11 O'Shannessy, Co: 16 PAC4 11 Mendonca, Luca: 12 RHA4 11 Danieli, Ziv 14 MA 4
12 Bosland, Xavier 16 PHS4 12 Robinson, Oscar 12 1GS4 12 Paipetis, Christia 14 1GS4
13 Arsalan, Abas 16 AMY4 13 Mamalioga, Ang 12 SEC4 13 Imisides, Necta 14 ASG4
14 Smith, Lewis 16 MCS4 14 Smith, Cooper 12 BAC4 14 Bahar, Rafael 14 MOR4
15 Aad, Josef 16 LGS4 15 Gilbert, Felix 12 SHE4 15 Cappuccio, Aless 14 THA4
16 Balendra, Rubesl 12 RBS4 16 Sandhu, Shehraa: 14 RBS4
Event 60 Boys 17 Year Olds High -Start 1.50m (1) 17 Lassau, Lennox 12 SPB4 17 Spedding, Tate 14 OAG4
Pos Name ____ Age Team  Seed Mark 18 Shafer, Archic 12 MAS4 18 Moath, Samy 14 MFC4
Fllglhts;n?:ell, AE;“;; S 19 Webb, Flynn 12 OAG4 19 Law, Jared 14 SLG4
2 Fernandes, Hunte 17 THG4 Event 63 Boys 13 Year Olds 800 Meter (19) Event 65 Boys 15 Year Olds 800 Meter (19)
3 Beerden, Oliver 17 1GS4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
4 Fahd, Nathan 17 RBS4 Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals
5 Schippers, Peter 17 SHE4 1 Lewis, Nathan 13 AS 4 1 Mitchell, Michae 15 TIG4
6 Grant, Jamie 17 CAS4 2 Menon, Ashan 13 RH 4 2 Russell, Levi 15 HES4
7 Hinchcliffe, Kye 17 SPN4 3 Chalhoub, Tony 13 GRG4 3 Lewis, Caleb 15 CCA4
8 Armour, Jonah 17 SC_4 4 Chalhoub, Sebas 13 NGS4 4 McGuirk, Harrisc 15 SLG4
9 Cansdale, Braede 17 WCC4 5 Wegener, Isaac 13 HAC4 5 Elliot, Zachary 15 RH 4
10 Leith, Jagger 17 TIG4 6 Cameron, Jack 13 SPN4 6 Morrissey, Haydc 15 MAS4
11 Tu, Akira 17 MAS4 7 Lowe, Billy 13 PHS4 7 Kraszewski-Fran 15 MA 4
8 Newfield, Ezra 13 TES4 8 De Fraine, Oliver 15 SPG4
Event 61 Boys 18-19 Long Jump (14) 9 Fryer, Oscar 13 BAC4 9 Tapp,Lachlan 15 MC 4
Pos Name Age Team  Seced Mark 10 Bradshaw, Riley 13 SLG4 10 Trwin, Nick 15 OAG4
Flight Tof 1 Finals Il Thirlwall, Hugh 13 NAC4 11 Theodoropoulos, 15 ASG4
1 Costin, Nathan 18 SPB4 .
2 Khan, Saifudecn 18 WGS4 12 Gonzales, JoPanr 13 WCC4 12 Nkanyezi, Josep! 15 RHA4
3 MeNeill, Hugo 18 SHE4 13 Ca@ody, Eric 13 AAC4 13 Johnstone, Max 15 PHS4
4 Rousel, Ben 18 PHS4 14 PrOlA’llI'l, Ivan A 13 RBS4 14 Menezes, Yohan 15 RED4
S Anonuevo, Jedia 18 RBS4 15 W?nttmgham, Ri 13 SPB4 15 Jackson, Oscar 15 SPB4
6 Osseily, Xavier 18 SMC4 16 Wilson, Ethan 13 RBS4 16 Shannon, Ethan 15 SPB4
7 Ginnane, Ethan 13 SC 4 17 ElDan, Zayd 13 AMY4 17 Tehfe, Muhamm: 15 ALZ4
§ Reungkitchaya, | 18 SPP4 18 Nahas, Zayn 13  MFC4 18 Awaze, Pratyush 15 RBS4
9 Cummins, Samuc 18 WCC4 19 McGregor, Geors 13  OAG4 19 Omar, Samy 15 MEFC4
10 Richter, Liam 18 HEC4
11 Vujic, Christian 18  TIG4
12 Abell, Ryley 18 AAC4
13 Moran, Luke 18 THA4
14 Willis, Keegan 18 OAG4
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Event 66 Boys 16 Year Olds 800 Meter (18) Event 68 Boys 18-19 800 Meter (16) Event 71 Girls 14 Year Olds Shot (3.0kg) (15)
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Woodhouse, Ben 16 ARD4 1 Vandoros, Roberr 18 STC4 1 Thomas, Kristina 14 SMM4
2 Karihaloo, Luka 16 NGS4 2 Shaw, Luke 18 SPG4 2 Moussa, Hibba 14 UGC4
3 Hawkins, Jack 16 AS 4 3 Flint, Isaac 18 HEC4 3 Spicer, Matilda 14 OAG4
4 Martinez, Sol 16 GRG4 4 Brown, Casey 18 SLG4 4 Cagney, Chloe 14 PHS4
5 Howieson, Olive 16 PHS4 5 Cummins, Samw 18  WCC4 5 Starr, Emilia 14 RH 4
6 Shaw, Matthew 16 SPG4 6 Brewer, James 18 TIG4 6 Buckley, Annabe 14 GRS4
7 Norman, Williawm 16 WAC4 7 Forsyth, Harry 18  TMC4 7 lordinidis, Dimit 14 SEC4
8 Budge, Thomas 16 GRG4 8 Ahuja, Ishaan 18 WCC4 8 Norrie, Ruby 14 SPB4
9 Harlor, Joel 16 NAC4 9 Alsade, Ihab 18 AMY4 9 Thorne, Annika 14 SPB4
10 Brown, Harley 16 MOR4 10 Baxter, Harrison 18 NAC4 10 Sorrenti, Abbey 14 GRG4
11 Wiemer, Seth 16 RED4 11 Lee, Nate 18 OAG4 11 Lovell, Aimee 14 SLG4
12 Rogers, Atticus 16 ARD4 12 Mikhail, Luke 18 SMcC4 12 Williams, Charlo 14 CAS4
13 Brown, Julian 16 MOR4 13 Costin, Nathan 18 SPB4 13 Sinteur, Cheyenn 14 WCC4
14 Swanepoel, Rube 16 GRS4 14 Luong, Huy 18 PAL4 14 Paki, Summer 14  AAC4
15 Cadorin, Noah 16 SHE4 15 Gabbusch, Brodi 18 AAC4 15 Hanson, Ashlyn 14 HEC4
16 Zahr, Ali 16 AMY4 16 Noakes, Jeremy 18 PAC4 .
17 Lytsioulis, Bill 16 ASG4 - Event 72 Girls 15 Year Olds Long Jump (15)
18 Ndongo Empesa, 16 RBS4 Event 69 Mixed 12-19 800 Meter Para Athlet (5) Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Flight 1of 1 Finals
Event 67 Boys 17 Year Olds 800 Meter (17) Section 1of 1 Finals I Jomaa, Fatima 15 ALZ4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Cummings (T20) M19 RHA4 2 Riad, Caitlin 15 SMM4
Section 1of 1 Finals 3 Peet T/F 36, Abb W16 CAS4 3 Runnalls, Ciara 15 PHS4
2 Leary, William 17 AS 4 4 Linsley, Ellie W14 SHE4 4 Arja, Jaeda 15 MFC4
3 Lawrance, Timot 17 STC4 5 Gibson (T43),Ja M15 TIG4 5 Scamps-Magro,]1 15 PHS4
4 Brown, Leo 17 PHS4 6 Woodfull T/F36, M17 BTA4 6 Stringer, Elyse 15 OAG4
5 Mulkeen-Suarez, 17 ARD4 . 7 Drageljevic, Mil: 15 SEC4
6 Roberts, Jack 17 SLG4 Event 70 Girls 12 Year Olds Shot 3.0kg) (14) 8 Evans,Isabella 15 WAC4
7 Banks,Austin = 17 SLG4 Pos Name Age Team  Seced Mark 9 Sharma,Kavya 15 HAC4
8 Powgrs, Ryan 17 AAC4 Fl‘glht 0(1):)1{4; Finals - 10 penley, Emma 15 TIG4
9 Le Lievre, Jake 17 NG 4 11 Simpson, Bronte 15 RHA4
X - 2 Nanquette, Casar 12 RH_4
10 Baxter, Oliver 17 NAC4 i . 12 Hall, Zara 15 SPB4
11 Campbell, Arth 16 GRS4 3 Rujak, Kristina 12 SEC4 13 McG: M 15 SPN4
1t
ampbet, Artu 4 Brocklehurst, EIl 12 SLG4 chavem, Vara
12 Nathan, Nieck Me 17 TES4 . 14 Hewitt, Maiya 15 SHE4
5 Azzi, Olivia 12 RBS4
13 Burns, Adrian 17 RBS4 . X 15 McPherson, Meli 15 CCA4
6 Merritt, Kooriarn 12 MAG4
14 Allam, GideonH 17 TES4 .
. 7 Farnham, Silver 12 SCA4 Event 73 Girls 16 Year Olds Discus (1.0kg) (15)
15 Yangdong, Mich: 17 RBS4
. 8 Stephens, Cadenc 12 SPB4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
16 Al-hanouni, Mol 17 AIS4 X X
17 Whittle. Zekiah 17 SHE4 9 Seidler, Jessica 12 SPC4 Flight 1of 1 Finals
tt
ttle, felad 10 Hird, Saskia 12 STC4 1 Angurala, Deeya 16 RBS4
18 Hinton, Aaron 17 MAS4 R
11 Perry, Emily 12 BAC4 2 Prasad, Rhenaya 16 SMC4
12 Gupta, Sanya 12 RHA4 3 Sabbar, Sana 16 AMY4
13 Riddle, Ada 12 ARD4 4 Yousef, Minnah 16 AMY4
14 Manuofetoa, Mel 12 PHS4 5 Papalia, Madison 16 SCA4
6 Humphrey, Alyss 16 SHE4
7 Martin, Lucy 16 OAG4
8 Williams, Emilia 16 1GS4
9 Cosentino, Adele 16 PHS4
10 Brice, Amelia 16 WCC4
11 McAlary, Airlie 16 HVG4
12 Schwarz, Eleano: 16 ARD4
13 Williams, Kaitlyr 16  WAC4
14 Saunders, Matild 16 GRG4
15 Farlow, Sarscha 16 HEC4
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Event 77 Boys 12 Year Olds Discus (0.75kg) (15)

Event 80 Girls 16 Year Olds High -Start 1.20m (12)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Gilmore, Emily 17 HES4

2 Price, Louisa 17 1GS4
3 Schultz, Sophie 17 WCC4
4 Adlington, Grace 17 STC4
5 Wilson, Jade 17 SPB4
6 Sattler, Tiarne 17 BTA4
7 Kollabathula, De 17 RBS4
8 Wotton, Sienna 17 RHA4
9 Johnston, Tiff 17 SPB4
10 Godwin, Elizabe 17 PAC4

11 Hollyoak, Tara 17 SLG4

Event 75 Girls 18-19 High -Start 1.20m (8)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Seten, Lucy 18 SHE4

2 Rama, Phoebe 18 PHS4

3 Martin, KenyaH 18 TES4

4 Prosser-Shaw, A1 18 RHA4

5 Vidic, Savana 18 THA4

6 Fairclough, Darc 18 SLG4

7 Blair, Charlotte 18 CCS4

8 Barlin, Ashleigh 18 STC4

Event 76 Boys 17 Year Olds Long Jump (15)

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Gilbert, Felix 12 SHE4

2 Swanston, Luke 12 BAC4
3 Domeny, Nate 12 SPB4
4 Mamalioga, Ang 12 SEC4
5 Balendra, Rubesl 12 RBS4
6 Khodragha, Idris 12 AMY4
7 Kennedy, Malaky 12 PHS4
8 Alqudah, Aous 12 UGC4
9 Kelly, Alex 12 HVG4
10 Pieper, Jacob 12 PHS4
11 Sahyoun, Noah 12 RED4
12 Wilson, Kye 12 MAS4
13 Rooney, Jake 12 SPC4
14 Bidani, Sanyam 12 MPA4
15 Webb, Flynn 12 OAG4

Event 78 Girls 13 Year Olds Jav (400g) (15)

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Deane, Marlee 16 HAC4

2 Millar, Bronte 16 RH 4
3 Hawat, Shahraza 16 UGC4
4 Pickens, Chloe 16 SHE4
5 Hearder, Ciara 16 GRS4
6 Humphrey, Alyss 16 SHE4
7 Thatcher, Alexan 16 RH_4
8 Schwarz, Eleano: 16 ARD4
9 Buckley, Ava 16 WAC4
10 Jurd, Milla 16 OAG4
11 Kljajic, Adriana 16 SLG4

—_
S5}

Noonan, Alexanc 16 NGS4

Event 81 Girls 18-19 Long Jump (10)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Demiryurek, Tari 17  AIS4

2 Brown, Harrison 17 OAG4
3 Dolenc, Tyler 17 SHE4
4 Schippers, Peter 17 SHE4
5 Chandab, Ali 17 WGS4
6 Burns, Adrian 17 RBS4
7 Kluwgant, Josht 17 KTC

8 Tsimbler, Marcus 17 TES4
9 Samuel, Augustii 17 SMM4
10 Leith, Jagger 17  TIG4

11 Cansdale, Braede 17 WCC4
12 Joyce, Peter 17 WCC4
13 Tu, Akira 17 MAS4

14 Soden, William 17 SPC4
15 Hinchcliffe, Kye 17 SPN4

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Borg, Talieyah 13 RBS4

Chahoud, Alice 13 AIS4
Khan, Sumayra 13 WGS4
Herson, Eva 13 RH 4
Coffey, Isabella 13 PHS4
Mace, Evie 13 MAG4

Eldridge, Sophie 13 SHE4
Torres, Alessandi 13 ASG4
Harris, Ella 13 SPB4
Murakami, Lily 13 MAS4
Kharadi, Dhoon 13 RHA4
12 Caines, Ella 13 WCC4
13 Kramer, Emma 13 SLG4
14 Bourke, Emma 13 MVA4
15 Potter, Mikayla 13 MVA4

O 00 9 N L B W N

=3

Event 79 Girls 15 Year Olds Discus (1.0kg) (15)

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Young, Chantelle 18 SHE4

Sikallos, Alexia 18 SMM4
Batar, Lana 18 NG_4
Chisholm, Bonni 18 PHS4
Baltineshter, Tali 18 MOR4
Frankam, Tomik: 18 OAG4
Fairclough, Darc 18 SLG4
Muscat, Mikayla 18 MAS4
Stammers, Belle 18 CCS4
Scanlon, Lucy 18 CAS4

O 00 9 N L B W

)

Event 82 Boys 14 Year Olds Shot (4.0kg) (14)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Haidar, Batoul 15 BC_4

2 Arifaki, Jana 15 AMY4

3 Zekanovic, Jovar 15 SEC4

4 Scamps-Magro,] 15 PHS4

5 Turnbull, Heidi 15 MAG4

6 Preston, Angela 15 PHS4

7 Drageljevic, Mil: 15 SEC4

8 Kowaliw, Addisc 15 LGS4

9 McPartland, Ros 15 SPB4
10 Bercini, Tamika 15 SPB4
11 Ciguenza, Jade 15 WAC4
12 Rooke, Gemma 15 LGS4
13 Pellizzeri, Evang 15 THA4
14 West, Isabella 15 WCC4
15 Ringbauer, Louis 15 AAC4

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Shrestha, Nevan 14 RBS4

2 Norris, Ben 14 NG_4
3 Zekry, Kirollos 14 SMM4
4 TIreland, Zachary 14 RH_4
5 Vallentine, Jaspe: 14 SHE4
6 Post, Stirling 14 WCC4
7 Mustapha, Youss 14 ALZ4
8 Feng, Kirby 14  GRG4
9 Gospel, Liam 14  WAC4
10 Marabani, Jibril 14 GVI4
11 Gray, Ethan 14 SHE4

12 Lopez Fisher, M: 14 RH_4
13 Whitwell, Rory 14 LGS4
14 Crosdale, Myles 14 SPC4
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Event 86 Boys 13 Year Olds Jav (600g) (15)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Elassal, Benjamii 15 SMM4
2 Green, Ashton 15 MAG4
3 Arja, Noah 15 UGC4
4 Johnston, Selby 15 SPB4
5 Godwin, Nichola 15 PAC4
6 Azzi, John-Paul 15 RED4
7 Baldwin, Ezra 15 NAC4
8 Milliner, Miles 15 PHS4
9 Bronger, Zain 15 AMY4
10 Teasel, Hugh 15 HVG4
11 Venardos, Max 15 THA4
12 Hill, Archie 15 PHS4
13 Barton, Zac 15 CCs4

Event 84 Boys 17 Year Olds Jav (700g) (15)

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Al Hawari, Albar 13 MFC4

2 Szymkow, Max 13 MAG4
3 Driver, Billy 13 PHS4
4 Onus, Charlie 13 NAC4
5 Kassem, Fadelle 13 ASG4
6 Moussa, Osman 13  UGC4
7 Seymour, Aiden 13 SMM4
8 Reihana, Cooper 13 CCA4
9 Moore, Ashley 13 SPB4
10 Billingsley, Wad¢ 13 NG_4
11 Cameron, Arley 13 PHS4

12 Ritchie, Caleb 13 PAC4
13 Soupidis, Ollie 13 CCA4
14 Asare, Hague 13 PAC4
15 Bharati, Aryan 13 RHA4

Event 87 Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Meter (19)

Section 2 of 2 Finals

O 00 9 N L B W N =
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Pigram, Neva
Evans, Kiah
Placks, Jade
Webb, Alicia
Oliver, Lila
Heslop, Audrey
Klarenaar, Emme
Loring, Olivia
Baker, Hannah
Strong, Mabel

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

SPN4
WAC4
MOR4
BAC4
NG 4
NGS4
SLG4
wCC4
RHA4
STC4

Event 89 Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Meter (17)

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Quinn, Elliot 17 SPB4
2 Cavanagh, Max 17 BTA4
3 Pottie, Jonathan 17 OAG4
4 Schueller, Byron 17 NAC4
5 Robins, Eli 17 GRS4
6 Yangdong, Mich: 17 RBS4
7 Burns, Adrian 17 RBS4
8 Deck, Harrison 17 TIG4
9 Nelson, Ashten 17 CAS4
10 Graham, Patrick 17 MAS4
11 Frank, Nathan 17 NG 4
12 Demiryurek, Tari 17  AIS4
13 Putrino, Gabriel 17 AAC4
14 Kirievsky, Alexar 17 TES4
15 Eksteen, Ruann 17 PHS4

Event 85 Boys 17-19 Triple (4)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Abell, Ryley 18 AAC4

2 Soden, William 17 SPC4
3 Kerr, Matthew 17 MC_4
4 Boccaletti, Marce 17 HAC4

Section 1of 2 Finals
1 Al Bayati, Lujanc 12 BC 4

Stephens, Cadenc 12 SPB4
Akdagcik, Charli 12 TMC4
Hussain, Sara 12 AMY4

Kemp, Taylor 12 RHA4
Rujak, Kristina 12 SEC4
Shields, Ivy-Ros¢ 12 MC_4
Norrie, Lily 12 SPB4
9 Karanjit, Lara 12 RBS4

Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Collins, Ivy 12 SPC4

0 9 N B W

Greenhalgh, Chlc 12 TIG4
Smith, Peyton 12 HEC4
Aronstan, Akiral 12 TES4
ARD4

2 Buckland, Laila 12 OAG4
3 Goldin, Chloe 12 RH 4
4 Liang, Essie 12 ARD4
5 Scott, Elanor 12 BAC4
6 Perry, Emily 12 BAC4
7
8
9

—_
(=]

McLachlan, Ame 12

Event 88 Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Meter (19)

Section 1of 2 Finals

2

~N o s W

8

Peard, Emma
Hall, Cheyannah
Sorrenti, Abbey
Josselsohn, Ella
Atkins, Rose
Petkovski, Angel
Al-Saady, Hawra

Section 2 of 2 Finals

1

(=R e RN S = Y e

Wallace, Emerso
MACKAY, Jordy
Ghobrial, Erena
Roche, Tara
Scott-Rogers, Ol
Pittis, Adelaide
Paki, Summer
Richardson, Evel
Scoular, Isla

Kinder, Lexi

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

SPB4
WAC4
GRG4
MOR4
NAC4
STM4
BC 4

NGS4

WAC4
SMC4
WCC4
WCC4
OAG4
AAC4
NGS4

PHS4

HVG4

Event 90 Girls 15 Year Olds 100 Meter (18)

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals
1 Reitze, Jessica 13 SHE4
2 Britton, Chloe 13 NAC4
3 Ardio, Anisha 13  SMM4
4 Journeaux, Sophi 13 PHS4
5 Jones, Darcy 13 OAG4
6 Hiroti, Awen 13 MOR4
7 Dinkciler, Zahra 13 RBS4
8 Taleb, Liana 13  MFC4
9 Khalife, Layal 13 AMY4

Section 1of 2 Finals

2

00 9 N B W

9

Roberts, Talise
Simmons, Madel
Denley, Emma
Brunckhorst, Ma
Guider, Mikayla
Kardoulias, Ange
Drageljevic, Mile
Schwarz, Pippa

Section 2 of 2 Finals

Nl e Y S S
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Nthakomwa, Kei
Stringer, Elyse
Ringbauer, Louis
Carlson, Keira
Evans, Isabella
Wise, Emily
Cowper, Flynn
Sharma, Kavya
Hewitt, Maiya
Mann, Emily

GRS4
PHS4
TIG4
MC_4
MAS4
ASG4
SEC4
SPB4

HES4
OAG4
AAC4
CCs4
WAC4
MOR4
RHA4
HAC4
SHE4
GRS4




AICES Athletics

Event 91 Girls 16 Year Olds 100 Meter (17)

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals

2

~N N bW

)

Section 2 of 2 Finals

1

O 0 9 N B W
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Holden, Stephani
Papalia, Madison
Hussein, Ella

Urbach, Ashley }
Bowden-Grimes,
Almleihat, Farah

McLennan, Anne

Schwarz, Eleano:
Vlahonikolou, R«
Prosser-Shaw, D:
Jurd, Milla
Williams, Kaitly
Bolakis, Eleni
Cohen, Alessia
Patterson, Ellisa
Deane, Marlee

Cookman, Leah

16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

HVG4
SCA4
AMY4
TES4
WAC4
GVI4
SPB4

ARD4
ASG4
RHA4
OAG4
WAC4
HEC4
MOR4
PAC4
HAC4
NGS4

Event 92 Girls 17 Year Olds 100 Meter (18)
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AICES Athletics 2023 - 10/09/2024
SOPAC
Meet Program

Section 2 of 2 Finals
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Adamson, Loren
Doria, Sofia
Bior, Adhieu Bio
Sevastos, Loen
Owusu-Mensah,
Standish, Ella
Prosser-Shaw, A1
Blair, Charlotte
Stammers, Belle

Frankam, Tomik:

WAC4
THA4
SPG4
TIG4
HES4
AAC4
RHA4
CCS4
CCS4
OAG4

Event 94 Girls 12-19 100 Meter Para Athlet (2)

Section 2 of 2 Finals

1 Gadou, Mohama 13 AMY4
2 Hammond, Timo 13 PAC4
3 Ekezie, Benjamit 13 AS 4
4 Stratilas, Rhys 13 SPP4
5 Menon, Ashan 13 RH 4
6 Seymour, Aiden 13 SMM4
7 Bray, Ollie 13 MAS4
8 Eaton, Darcy 13 OAG4
9 Dimi, Jeffrey 13 TMC4
10 Lu, Yang 13 WCC4

Event 97 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Meter (19)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Finals
2 Zia, Maria 17 MFC4
3 Sentas, Tiana 17 SEC4
4 Ferguson, Heathc¢ 17 PHS4
5 Gold, AshleighR 17 TES4
6 Schultz, Sophie 17 WCC4
7 Karabasis, Anton 17 SMM4
8 Lahlouh, Yasmin 17 UGC4
9 Wilson, Jade 17 SPB4
Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Adlington, Grace 17 STC4
2 Laurans-Wall, Ze 17 1GS4
3 Godwin, Elizabe 17 PAC4
4 Hazelton, Emma 17 BAC4
5 Hollyoak, Tara 17 SLG4
6 Hurdman, Shari 17 SPP4
7 Madden Khan, M 17 CCS4
8 Folagbade, Oluw 17 WCC4
9 Grover, Navika 17 THG4
10 Hewitt, Ella 17 SHE4
Event 93 Girls 18-19 100 Meter (14)
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Finals
4 Silberman, Milla 18 TES4
5 Seten, Lucy 18 SHE4
6 Sikallos, Alexia 18 SMM4
7 Young, Chantelle 18 SHE4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 2 Finals
5 Linsley, Ellie W14 SHE4 1 Thomson, Harry 14 NAC4
6 Peet T/F 36, Abb W16 CAS4 2 VanHaren, Levi 14 MC_4
3 Mussry, Rafi 14 MA 4
Event 95 Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Meter (18) 4 Kalan. Oliver 14 RH 4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 5 Elassa: d Tbrahim 14 MFE 4
Section 1of 2 Finals ’
6 Webster, Ryd 14 THA4
1 Webb, Flynn 12 0AG4 ; wé‘ § erNT e 4 wee
2 Roy Choudhury] 12 NAC4 ‘s lJ;ya, Ael son S
1
3 Batchelor, Toby 12 CCA4 . Pe et K”: 4 Tace
4 Croker, Jack 12 MVA4 s ar;‘mfs’z yFaml
. . ection 2o inals
> Begfc’ Edis 12 AMY4 1 Zavone, Ollie 14 STC4
6 Ca?alllan, Artf)ld 12 WOL4 2 Seng, Luis 14 WCC4
7 Bains, Yuvraj 12 LGS4 3 Glanville, Harve; 14 PHS4
8 Dharme, Navien 12 TAG4 4 Gosper, William 14 OAG4
Section 2 of 2 Finals
5 Nd -E 14 RBS4
1 Watkin, Tyler 12 NG_4 - c;ngo cmpesa 4 wacs
2 D'Souza, Ethan 12 BAC4 ) I”T jy— T\(I)wam, DR
3 t
3 Lavorato, Sebast 12 TMC4 q I\T'S‘bes_ ;gf’l 4 o
4 Morris,Owen 12 PAC4 . Narf’"a"l'_’[ ;” 4 seca
5 Mamalioga, Ang 12 SEC4 o Pe_“ © CL; sonl 4 oss
6 Balendra, Rubesl 12 RBS4 aipetis, Christia
7 D'Souza, Liam 12 BAC4 Event 98 Boys 15 Year Olds 100 Meter (19)
8 Kinner, Alexande 12 PHS4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
9 Pieper, Jacob 12 PHS4 Section 1of 2 Finals
10 Mendonca, Luca: 12 RHA4 1 Merrall, Levi 15 SCA4
2 Tapp, Lachlan 15 MC 4
Event 96 Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Meter (19) 3 Olatunde. Tobi 15 HVG4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Lawan di,Davi d 15 SMC4
Section 1of 2 Finals 5 Rujak,Stevan 15 SEC4
1 Tan, Tyler 13 THA4 .
. . 6 Nixon, Harry 15 PHS4
2 Perekovic, Mike 13  SPP4 .
R 7 Reid, Ethan 15 MOR4
3 Liu, Cameron 13  ARD4
. 8 Barton, Zac 15 CCS4
4 Byrne, Nicholas 13 PHS4 )
i 9 Newell, Riley 15 SPB4
5 Rigg, Jackson 13 AAC4
6 Liu, Justin 13 RBS4
7 Dohrn, Wyatt 13 SPB4
8 Murrell, Colin 13 SHE4
9 TIreland, Harper 13 SPB4




AICES Athletics

Section 2 of 2 (Event 98 Boys 15 Year Olds 100 Meter (19))

Duncan, Caison
Hadi, Khan
Chriss, Ethan
Rusin, Zacariah
Nicholls, Max
Manyere, Derek
Laurence, Nathai
Nassrallah, Noah
Abel, Hunter

Serawan, Alexan

O 00 9 N L B W N =
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15 MAG4
15 WGS4
15 SLG4
15 TIG4
15 GRG4
15 AAC4
15 RHA4
15 BC 4
15 AAC4
15 1GS4

Event 99 Boys 16 Year Olds 100 Meter (19)
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Section 2 of 2 Finals

Leith, Jagger 17 TIG4
Carroll, Jack 17 TIG4
Osborn, Levi 17 CCS4

Adu-Sarfoh, Jere 17 AAC4
McDonald, John 17  WOL4
Wilbow, Vaughn 17 SC_4
Ryan, Hunter 17 CCS4
Pozzato, Luca 17 SC_4
Cummins, Jack 17 RHA4
Chandab, Ali 17 WGS4

O 00 9 N L B W N =

)

Event 101 Boys 18-19 100 Meter (19)

Event 104 Boys 13 Year Olds Long Jump (14)

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals
1 Cadorin, Noah

Lacinza, Ethan
Barrantes, Ethan
Kim, Noah
Ndongo Empesa,
Kumar, Rithvik
Williams, Henry

e e Y

Jackson, Oliver
9 Rigney, Zane

Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Martinez, Sol

Price, Alexander
Wilson, Cooper
Veljanovski, Jon:
Hasanovic, Alen
Spain, Alexander
Wright, Aiden
Douglas, Cooper
Dubossarsky, Sai
Khalaf, Hamza

(=R e N S B R N

16 SHE4
16 HVG4
16 THG4
16 RED4
16 RBS4
16 RBS4
16 STC4
16 PAC4
16 NAC4

16 GRG4
16 MAG4
16 CAS4
16 THA4
16 AMY4
16 PHS4
16 SC 4
16 RHA4
16 RH_4
16 AIS4

Event 100 Boys 17 Year Olds 100 Meter (19)

Section 1of 2 Finals
1 Hood, Samuel 18 NAC4

Vandoros, Roberr 18 STC4

Heidke, Charles 18 NAC4
Mikhail, Luke 18 SMC4
Forsyth, Harry 18 TMC4
Knight, Kobe 18 SC 4

Alsade, Thab 18  AMY4
Megalla, Sameh 18 SMC4
9 Richter, Liam 18 HEC4

Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Kennedy, Jamie 18 RHA4

e e Y

Ginnane, Ethan 18 SC_4
Nachabeh, Adam 18 AIS4
Woodhouse, Nicl 18 ARD4

2 Vujic, Christian 18 TIG4
3 Kelly, Ben 18 CAS4
4 Abell, Ryley 18 AAC4
5 Mills, Samuel 18 SLG4
6 Lee, Nate 18  OAG4
7 Moran, Luke 18 THA4
8
9
0

Event 102 Boys 12-19 100 Meter Para Athlet (2)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Atiyah, Oras 13 UGC4
2 Efthyvoulou, Der 13 SEC4
3 Voudouris, Theoc 13 SPB4
4 Eaton, Darcy 13 OAG4
5 Seymour, Aiden 13 SMM4
6 Rigg, Jackson 13 AAC4
7 Inder, Krishna 13 RH 4
8 Dobson, Roman 13 PHS4
9 Fleming, Mitchel 13 ARD4

—_
(=]

Heffernan, Callar 13 NAC4
Misitano, Christi 13 THA4
12 Liew, Michael 13 CAS4
13 Ritchie, Caleb 13 PAC4
14 Stratilas, Rhys 13 SPP4

—_
—_

Event 105 Girls 17 Year Olds Discus (1.0kg) (13)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Chahal, Aisha 17 UGC4
2 Zia, Maria 17 MFC4
3 Kollabathula, De 17 RBS4
4 Bray, Kirralee 17 NG 4
5 Fry, Rachel 17 ARD4
6 Topalidis, Carina 17 SC 4
7 Laurans-Wall, Ze 17 1GS4
8 Wilson, Jade 17 SPB4
9 Nicholls, Claire 17 PAC4
10 Brogan, Lara 17 MC_4
11 Afualo, Azaniah- 17 SLG4
12 Johnston, Tiff 17 SPB4
13 Madden Khan, M 17 CCS4
Event 106 Boys 18-19 Jav (800g) (12)
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Dolenc, Tyler 17 SHE4 5 Evans Tf13, Alex M15 ARD4
2 Brown, Harrison 17 OAG4 6 Woodfull T/F36, M17 BTA4
3 Turner, Oscar 17 CAS4 . .
4 Samuel, Augusti 17 SMM4 Event 103 Girls 15-16 Triple (5)
5 Adeyemi, Oluwa 17 BAC4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
6 Owusu-Mensah, 17 HES4 Flight 1of 1 Finals
. 1 Hewitt, Maiya 15 SHE4
7 Alameddine, Isac 17 MFC4
McKensey, Anna 16 NGS4
8 Fahd, Nathan 17 RBS4
Schwarz, Eleano: 16 ARD4
9 Watson, Jonah 17 NAC4

Deane, Marlee 16 HAC4
Gonzales, Dana 15 LGS4

wm B W N

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Bayramoglu, Kor 18 RBS4

2 Wood, Callum 18 SHE4
3 McPartland, Dea 18 SPB4
4 Willis, Keegan 18 OAG4
5 Huddle, Connor 18 PHS4
6 Rousel, Ben 18 PHS4
7 Kennedy, Jamie 18 RHA4
8 Burfitt, Thomas 18 RED4
9 Moran, Luke 18 THA4
10 Perich, Liam 18 MAS4
11 Smith, Toby 18 HVG4

12 Vandoros, Micha 18 STC4




AICES Athletics

Event 107 Boys 16 Year Olds High -Start 1.50m (15)

Meet Program

SOPAC

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:47 PM 9/09/2024 Page 14
AICES Athletics 2023 - 10/09/2024

Event 110 Girls 13 Year Olds 1500 Meter (18)

Event 112 Girls 15 Year Olds 1500 Meter (16)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Flight 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Duric, Luka 16 WAC4 1 Tague, Alexis 13 SLG4 1 Hussein, Charlot 15 WCC4
2 Bitz, Hudson 16 NAC4 2 Daley, Sophia 13 WCcC4 2 Schwarz, Pippa 15 SPB4
3 Cash, Joshua 16 NAC4 3 Grant, Matilda 13 ARD4 3 Loring, Jessica 15 WCC4
4 Brown, Julian 16 MOR4 4 Mullard, Olivia 13 NGS4 4 McCourt, Kiara 15 SPN4
5 Kerin, Will 16 MAG4 5 Chowdhary, Zara 13 STC4 5 Beard, Anika 15 STC4
6 Ahmadi, Abul 16 RBS4 6 Dagg, Sylvia 13 NG_4 6 Turner, Gabrielle 15 STC4
7 Swan, Matthew 16 RH 4 7 Walter, Mollie 13 NGS4 7 Dobson, Tayla 15 RHA4
8 Williams, Henry 16 STC4 8 Carney, Olivia 13 MAG4 8 Pager, Riley 15 MOR4
9 Tonna, Jordan 16 GRG4 9 Holloway, Eleanc 13 WAC4 9 Hall, Zara 15 SPB4
10 Harbas, Harun 16 AMY4 10 Candelori, Vienn 13 SLG4 10 Wise, Emily 15 MOR4
11 Hadjia, William 16 ASG4 11 Crawford, Lana 13 NAC4 11 Grima, Larissa 15 MAS4
12 Green, Jack 16 SPC4 12 Peace, Mannya 13 RBS4 12 Matelis, Evangel 15 SEC4
13 Scrivener, Lincol 16 ARD4 13 Lee, Kaia 13 PHS4 13 Maurer, Ava 15 PAC4
14 Grant, Liam 16 RHA4 14 Brown, Isla 13 SPB4 14 Lees, Tayla 15 SLG4
15 Osikoya, Jamaal 16 AICS 15 Desouza, Madeli 13 RH_4 15 Prasad, Bhavya 15 SMC4
16 Woolf, Delainey 13 MOR4 16 Raif, Emmanuel 15 MOR4
Event 108 Boys 14 Year Olds High -Start 1.30m (14) 17 Piwbenga, Maaik 13 GRS4
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 18 Kanafani, Yasmit 13 AMY4 Event 113 Girls 16 Year Olds 1500 Meter (18)
Flight 1of 1 Finals Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Farmillo, Logan 14 RHA4 Event 111 Girls 14 Year Olds 1500 Meter (16) Section 1of 1 Finals
2 Dowson, Daniel 14 NAC4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Boyn, Rosie 16 NGS4
3 Ndongo-Empesa. 14 RBS4 Section 1of 1 Finals 2 Bates, Heidi 16 SLG4
4 Paipetis, Christia 14 1GS4 1 Bennett, Aliyah 14 WCC4 3 Waterson, Gypsy 16 SPB4
5 Alfano, Stephen 14 NAC4 2 Havlicek, Ria 14 PHS4 4 Williams, Emilia 16 1GS4
6 Norris, Ben 14 NG 4 3 Haggiag, Abigail 14 RH_ 4 5 Tanna, Clare 16 TAN4
7 Marabani, Jibril 14 GVI4 4 Campbell, Mikay 14 STC4 6 McKensey, Anna 16 NGS4
8 Biju, Jayden 14 SMC4 5 Lloyd, Jemima 14 SPB4 7 Cohen, Matilda 16 CCA4
9 Algie, Luca 14 GRG4 6 Kinder, Lexi 14 HVG4 8 Siau, Olivia 16 TAN4
10 Thomson Raya,’ 14 CAS4 7 Wood, Taylor 14 RHA4 9 Chandler, Sarah 16 MAG4
11 Gosper, William 14 OAG4 8 Jurd, Lucy 14 OAG4 10 Park, Emma 16 THG4
12 Neville, Hudson 14 SPC4 9 Hussein, Hannah 14 WCC4 11 Slot, Jaimee 16 MOR4
13 Lopez Fisher, M¢ 14 RH_4 10 Clark, Chloe 14 SPN4 12 Akinci, Semra 16 AMY4
14 Campbell, Reube 14 SLG4 11 Brown, Matilda 14 SLG4 13 Cocca, Catina 16 GRS4
12 Woodward, Zara 14 PHS4 14 Zhong, Cara 16 RBS4
Event 109 Girls 12 Year Olds 1500 Meter (16) 13 Vermey, Matilda 14 TIG4 15 Mion, Talina 16 SHE4
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time 14 Robinson-Lemor 14  TIG4 16 Sharma, Erica 16 PHS4
Section 1of 1 Finals 15 Inskip, Ella 14 SCA4 17 Bowden-Grimes, 16 WAC4
1 Mansell, Ashleig 12 NG_4
2 Bankes, Elodie 12 SLG4 16 Denyer, Helen 14 SEC4 18 Osborne, Harper 16 BAC4
3 Ferry, Mia 12 WAC4
4 Myers, Sienna 12 NGS4
5 Blackman, Charl 12 WCC4
6 Harris, Georgia 12 CCS4
7 Jacobs, Hayley 12 WAC4
8 McLachlan,Ame 12 ARD4
9 Clarke, Madie 12 SPG4
10 Martin, Anika 12 RH_4
11 Kanevsky, Madd 12 TES4
12 Carver, Alexis 12 SPB4
13 Brilsky, Kobie 12 SHE4
14 Rosenthal, Gali 12 MOR4
15 Tawfic, Gabrielle 12 SMC4
16 Zeeshan, Hayah 12 WGS4
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Event 114 Girls 17 Year Olds 1500 Meter (14) Event 117 Boys 16 Year Olds Long Jump (15) Event 120 Boys 12 Year Olds 1500 Meter (16)
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Miller, Annabelle 17 NGS4 1 Matutu, Lwandill 16 BAC4 1 Watkin, Tyler 12 NG 4
2 Campbell, Zara 17 NGS4 2 MACKEY, Tayle 16 SHE4 2 Jaradat, Yusuf 12 WGS4
3 Spicknall, Claire 17 TIG4 3 Luck, Samuel 16 MAG4 3 Sher, Adam 12 MOR4
4 Spence, Amelia 17 MC_4 4 Rigney, Zane 16 NAC4 4 Croker, Jack 12 MVA4
5 Fennell, Ella 17  TIG4 5 Nagy, lke 16 PHS4 5 Robinson, Oscar 12 1GS4
6 Schultz, Sophie 17 WCC4 6 Douglas, Cooper 16 RHA4 6 Murray, Jake 12 HVG4
7 Price, Louisa 17 1GS4 7 Hakko, Isaac 16 SMM4 7 De Smedt, Nils 12 SPC4
8 Donnelly, Elka 17 1GS4 8 Morgan, Charlie 16 SLG4 8 Reid, Ned 12 ARD4
9 Davies, Bethany 17 BAC4 9 Ruisi, Alano 16 HES4 9 Mendonca, Luca; 12 RHA4
10 Nathanson, Viole 17 TES4 10 Williams, Henry 16 STC4 10 Simmons, Xavier 12 PAC4
11 Fry, Rachel 17 ARD4 11 Harbas, Harun 16 AMY4 11 Wilson, Aaron 12 SMcC4
12 Norden, Lilah 17 SHE4 12 Styles, Judah 16 HEC4 12 Johanson, Coope 12 TIG4
13 McBrien, Eden 17 HAC4 13 Kim, Noah 16 RED4 13 Lassau, Lennox 12 SPB4
14 Hussainy, Marya 17 AIS4 14 Hadjia, William 16 ASG4 14 Heffill, William 12 NAC4
15 Khalaf, Hamza 16 AlS4 15 Beshay, Joshua 12 SMcC4
Event 115 Girls 18-19 1500 Meter (7) 16 Joseph, Gerry 12 MOR4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Event 118 Boys 12-14 Triple (9)
Section 1of 1 Finals Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Event 121 Boys 13 Year Olds 1500 Meter (17)
1 Coombes, Olivia 18 CAS4 Flight 1of 1 Finals Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
2 Hosgood, Brook¢ 18 MVA4 1 Dobson, Roman 13 PHS4 Section 1of 1 Finals
3 McGuirk, Isabel 18 SLG4 2 Onus, Charlie 13 NAC4 1 Delesclefs, Henri 13 RH_4
4 King, Keira 18 BAC4 3 Norris, Ben 14 NG 4 2 Buckley, Fraser 13 MAS4
5 Young, Chantelle 18 SHE4 4 Ritchie, Caleb 13 PAC4 3 Lewis, Nathan 13 AS 4
6 Livingstone, Ash 18 STC4 5 Alfano, Stephen 14 NAC4 4 Newfield, Ezra 13 TES4
7 Thomas, Katrina 18 BAC4 6 Shields, Tobias 14 SPC4 5 Lowe, Billy 13 PHS4
7 Speechly, Joshua 14 SPC4 6 Boyn, Joshua 13 NGS4
Event 116 Boys 15 Year Olds Discus (1.0kg) (15) 8 Danieli, Ziv 14 MA 4 7 Wegener, Isaac 13 HAC4
Pos Name Age Team  Seced Mark 9 Lopez Fisher, M: 14 RH 4 8 Ogier, Sam 13 CCs4
Flight Tof 1 Finals 9 Thirlwall Hugh 13 NAC4
1 Abel, Hunter 15 AAC4 Event 119 Mixed 12-19 Discus Para Athlet (6) . ;
10 Sidrak, Dion 13 GRG4
2 Elzeyat, Amer 15 MFC4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark .
3 Lignos, Michael 15 SEC4 Flight Lof 1 Finals 11 Furlong, Harrisor 13 SLG4
4 Koroi, Zechariah 15 RBS4 1 Woodfull T/F36, M17 BTA4 12 Leclere, James 13 THG4
5 Milliner, Miles 15 PHS4 2 Phillips T/F40,L W16 MC 4 13 Johnson, Griffin 13 ARD4
6 Rayment-Shield, 15 TIG4 3 Lukes F37, Amel W16 NAC4 14 Murrell, Colin 13 SHE4
7 Page, Joshua 15 RHA4 4 Zinsli T/F43, Bet M15 SPG4 15 Nahas, Zayn 13 MEC4
8 Hill, Archic 15 PHS4 5 Linsley, Ellie ~ W14 SHE4 16 Brakenridge, Zac 13 OAG4
9 Duncan, Caison 15 MAG#4 6 Evans Tfl3, Ales M15 ARD4 17 Barrie, Leon 13 GRS4

10 Godwin, Nichola 15 PAC4
11 Newell, Riley 15 SPB4
12 Constable, James 15 STC4
13 Johnston, Selby 15 SPB4
14 Teasel, Hugh 15 HVG4
15 Bronger, Zain 15 AMY4
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Event 122 Boys 14 Year Olds 1500 Meter (19) Event 124 Boys 16 Year Olds 1500 Meter (17) Event 127 Girls 13 Year Olds High -Start 1.10m (15)
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Krayem, Zane 14 AOC4 1 Woodhouse, Ben 16 ARD4 1 Holloway, Eleanc 13 WAC4
2 Whiteley, Christc 14 NG_4 2 Syme, Luke 16 AS 4 2 Kulen, Arianna 13 SMM4
3 Kelly, Jack 14 STC4 3 Persen, Joshua 16 BAC4 3 Iskander, Catheri 13 SMC4
4 Jackson, Lincoln 14 HVG4 4 Hawkins, Jack 16 AS 4 4 Tibbs, Emma 13 SPP4
5 Tierney, Ethan 14 TIG4 5 Harlor, Joel 16 NAC4 5 Schweitzer, Lucy 13 GRS4
6 Tancred, Joshua 14 RH 4 6 Shaw, Matthew 16 SPG4 6 Perricone, Olivia 13 SHE4
7 Kessell, Noah Ar 14 TES4 7 Howieson, Olive 16 PHS4 7 Tague, Alexis 13 SLG4
8 McDonald, Huds 14 STC4 8 Wright, Henry 16 RH_ 4 8 Hamdan, Raja 13 AIS4
9 Sommerville, Joc 14 TIG4 9 Hearne, William 16 WAC4 9 Waide, Josie 13 SPP4
10 Lloyd Jones, Mo 14 SPB4 10 Taylor, Luke 16 SHE4 10 Snow, Billie 13 RH 4
11 Rootham, Toby 14 NAC4 11 Armour, Micah 16 WOL4 11 Baker, Hannah 13 RHA4
12 Henshall, Taylor 14 MA 4 12 Pakula, Eli 16 BAC4 12 Loring, Olivia 13 WCC4
13 Cappuccio, Aless 14 THA4 13 Jedidiah, Jessup 16 WCC4 13 Jones, Darcy 13 OAG4
14 White, Brodie 14 WCC4 14 Piebenga, Finn 16 GRS4 14 Harris, Ella 13 SPB4
15 Bahar, Rafael 14 MOR4 15 Wang, Arthur 16 STM4 15 Tolnay, Mimi 13 RH 4
16 Spedding, Tate 14  OAG4 16 Kim, Alex 16 SMC4
17 Yaghi, David 14 AMY4 17 Al, Jubair 16 MFC4 Event 128 Girls 12 Year Olds Discus (0.75kg) (15)
18 Sandhu, Shehraa: 14 RBS4 Pos Name Age Team  Seed Mark
19 Acarel, Adem 14 RBS4 Event 125 Boys 17 Year Olds 1500 Meter (12) Flight 1of 1 Flinals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time I Morgan, Alisha 12 HES4
Event 123 Boys 15 Year Olds 1500 Meter (19) Section 1of 1 Finals 2 Karayiannis, Luc 12 SEC4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Boyn, Harry 17 NGS4 3 Kuga, Grace 12 PHS4
Section 1of 1 Finals 3 Lawrance, Timot 17 STC4 4 Brilsky, Kobie 12 SHE4
1 Bregozzo, Max 15 PHS4 4 Baxter, Oliver 17 NAC4 5 Guo, Isabella 12 RBS4
2 Mitchell, Michae 15 TIG4 5 Brown, Leo 17 PHS4 6 Fatayer, Salma 12 UGC4
3 Alley, Trent 15 STC4 6 Banks, Austin 17 SLG4 7 Aborisade, Anjol 12 OAG4
4 Lake, Aston 15 RH 4 7 Vickman, Rocky 17 SLG4 8 Al Rumaithi, Ma 12 AMY4
5 McGuirk, Harrisc 15 SLG4 8 Watson, Ryan 17 MAS4 9 Wilson, Stephani 12 MCS4
6 MACLENNAN, 15 SLG4 9 Powers, Ryan 17 AAC4 10 Stephens, Caden« 12 SPB4
7 Baxter, Cameron 15 NAC4 10 Nathan, Nieck Me 17 TES4 11 Bayada, Ellyse 12 PAC4
8 Kraszewski-Fran 15 MA 4 11 Burns, Adrian 17 RBS4 12 McLachlan, Ame 12 ARD4
9 Johnstone, Max 15 PHS4 12 Campbell, Arthw 16 GRS4 13 Luscombe, Piper 12 PAC4
10 Mead, Jett 15 AAC4 13 Whittle, Zekiah 17 SHE4 14 Hird, Saskia 12 STC4
11 Lopresti, Valentii 15 SPB4 15 Riddle, Ada 12 ARD4
12 Tapp, Lachlan 15 MC 4 Event 126 Boys 18-19 1500 Meter (14)
13 Thomas, Michae 15 NGS4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Event 129 Girls 14 Year Olds Jav (500g) (15)
14 Nkanyezi, Josepl 15 RHA4 Section 1of 1 Finals Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
15 Tehfe, Muhamm: 15 ALZ4 ! Brewen James I8 - TIGH Flight 1of 1 Finals
o 2 Shaw, Luke 18 SPG4 1 Elomar, Safiyah 14 UGC4
16 Rasooli, Sobhaar 15 AMY4 3 Vandoros, Rober 18 STC4 2 Eldick, Marish 14 RBS4
17 Awaze, Pratyush 15 RBS4 4 Morton, Caleb 18 AS 4 3 Anjum, Afaf 14 AIS4
18 Bums, Nathan 15 RBS4 5 Baxter, Harrison 18 NAC4 4 Scoular, Tsla 14 PHS4
19 Irwin, Nick 13 0AGH 6 Alsade, Thab 18 AMY4 5 Jones, Bethanic 14 RBS4
7 Forsyth, Harry 18 TMC4 6 Martin, Millie 14 MAG4
8 Noakes, Jeremy 18 PAC4 7 Boyd, Madison 14 TIG4
9 Butcher, Nichola 18 PHS4 8 Warren, Matilda 14 SPN4
10 Cummins, Samuc 18 WCC4 9 Jackson, Alana 14 PAC4
11 Ahuja, Ishaan 18 WCC4 10 Norrie, Ruby 14 SPB4
12 Costin, Nathan 18 SPB4 11 Shields, Micah 14 RH_4
13 Gabbusch, Brodi 18 AAC4 12 Roche, Tara 14 WCC4
14 Mayer, Oscar 18 MAS4 13 Williams, Charlo 14 CAS4
14 Peard, Emma 14 SPB4
15 Sinteur, Cheyenn 14 WCC4
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Section 3 of 3 Finals

Event 130 Girls 15 Year Olds Shot (3.0kg) (16) Event 133 Girls 12-14 Triple (10) 1 Carney, Olivia 13 MAG4
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 2 Pirret, Lieve 13 AS 4
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals 3 Pigram, Neva 13 SP§4
1 Ali, Hayya 15 AMY4 1 Wade, Lilyana 13 MVA4 4 Payten, Rubina 13 TIG4
2 Charchouch, May 15 MFC4 2 Psomas, Mary 14 ASG4 5 Cooney, Drew 13 WAC4
3 Bercini, Tamika 15 SPB4 3 Chalmers, Kyah 14 LGS4 6 Webb, Alicia 13 BAC4
4 McPartland, Ros 15 SPB4 4 O'Sullivan, Piper 13 SLG4 7 Tolnay, Mimi 13 RH 4
5 Kardoulias, Ange 15 ASG4 5 Grima, Adelaide 14 PAC4 8 Strong, Mabel 13 STC4
6 Zekanovic, Jovar 15 SEC4 6 Perry, Emily 12 BAC4
7 Drageljevic, Mil: 15 SEC4 7 Tolnay, Mimi 13 RH 4 Event 136 Girls 14 Year Olds 400 Meter (17)
8 Stringer, Elyse 15 OAG4 8 Scoular, Isla 14 PHS4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
9 Loring, Jessica 15 WCC4 9 Paki, Summer 14 AAC4 Section 1 of 2 Finals
10 Gamble, Gaby 15 SPP4 10 Loring, Olivia 13 WCC4 2 Saeed, Isabella 14 SMC4
11 Tindall, Lara 15 MAS4 3 Afiouny, Samira 14 MFC4
12 Furman, Kira 15 MOR4 Event 134 Girls 12 Year Olds 400 Meter (17) 4 Hussein, Hannah 14 WCC4
13 Evans, Isabella 15 WAC4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 5 Grima, Adelaide 14 PAC4
14 Preston, Angela 15 PHS4 Sec;io;l)a;etr)fAZSi F:lna]s 6 Gurney, Keira 14 PAC4
15 West, Isabella 15 WCC4 ’ ya, 12 AMY4 7 Buckley, Annabe 14 GRS4
3 Carver, Alexis 12 SPB4 .
16 Carlson,Keira 15 CCS4 4 A Olivia 2 RBS4 8 Théme,.Anmka 14 SPB4
> 9 Puri, Miraya 14 RBS4
Event 131 Girls 17 Year Olds High -Start 1.20m (10) 5 Norrie, Lily 12 SPB4 Section 2of 2 Finals
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 6 Blackman, Charl 12 WCC4 1 Russell, Ashley 14 PHS4
7
8

Flight 1of 1 Finals Tawfic, Gabriell: 12 SMC4 2 Atkins, Rose 14 NAC4
1 Bear, Elisaberth 17 HVG4 Al Bayati, Lujani 12 BC 4 3 Wallace, Emerso 14 NGS4
2 Ganiji, Ilira 17 AMY4 9 Akdageik, Charli 12 TMC4 4 O'Connell, Isabe] 14 CAS4
3 Zia, Maria 17 MEFC4 Section 2 of 2 Finals 5 Pittis, Adelaide 14 OAG4
4 Leary, Faith 17 NAC4 1 McLachlan, Ame 12 ARD4 6 Kinder, Lexi 14 HVG4
5 Sentas, Tiana 17 SEC4 2 Vella, Jenna 12 SLG4 7 Roche, Tara 14 Wwcc4
6 Jacko, Ruby 17 TMC4 3 Collins, Ivy 12 SPC4 8 MACKAY, Jordy 14 WAC4
7 Grover,Navika 17 THG4 4 Kerr, Elin 12 GRG4 9 Wood, Taylor 14 RHA4
8 Hazelton, Emma 17 BAC4 5 Mansell, Ashleig 12 NG 4
9 Hollyoak, Tara 17 SLG4 6 Scott, Elanor 12 BAC4 Event 137 Girls 15 Year Olds 400 Meter (18)
10 Hickson, Phoebe 17 SC 4 7 Goldin, Chloe 12 RH 4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

N 8 Hird, Saskia 12 STC4 Section 1 of 2 Finals

Event 132 Girls 18-19 Shot (4.0kg) (10) 9 Lees, Alicia 12 LGS4 1 Arja, Jaeda 15 MFC4

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 2 Matelis, Evangel 15 SEC4

Flight 1of 1 Finals Event 135 Girls 13 Year Olds 400 Meter (19) 3 Mann, Emily 15 GRS4
1 Young, Chantelle 18 SHE4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Hall, Abigail 15 WCC4
2 Sikallos, Alexia 18 SMM4 Section 1of 3 Finals 5 Hall, Zara 15 SPB4
3 Prosser-Shaw, A1 18 RHA4 2 Hammond, Abbe 13 TMC4 6 Berr;/, Evie 15 SLG4
4 Adam, Sarah 18 WCC4 3 Dinkciler, Zahra 13 RBS4 7 Prasad, Bhavya 15 SMC4
5 Robinson, Chloe 18  SLG4 4 Taleb, Liana 13 MFC4 8 Chmiclewski, Lil 15 THA4
6 O'Shamnessy, Eri 18 PAC4 5 Duffy, Piper 13 SCa4 9 Raif, Emmanuel 15 MOR4
7 Davis, Olivia 18 SC 4 6 Psomas, Ilyanah 13 ASG4 Section Z;fl Finals
8 West, Georgina 18 HVG4 Section 2 of 3 Finals Wilson, Zara 15 PHS4
9 Baltineshter, Tali 18 MOR4 2 Celik, Sena 13 AMY4 van Epen, Charle 15 SPN4
10 Alexander, Yasm 18 MC 4 Journcaux, Sophi 13 PHS4 Evans, Isabella 15 WAC4

Stammers, Jessic 13 AAC4
Grant, Matilda 13 ARD4
Reitze, Jessica 13 SHE4
Linstrom, Persia 13 ARD4

Hill, Alice 15 NGS4
Carlson, Keira 15 CCs4
Storey, Hannah 15 NG_4
Hewitt, Maiya 15 SHE4
Loring, Jessica 15 WCc4
Paterson, Amelia 15 OAG4

~N O L B W
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Section 2 of 2 Finals
Event 138 Girls 16 Year Olds 400 Meter (19) 3 Bior, Adhicu Bio 18 SPG4 Event 143 Boys 16 Year Olds Jav (700g) (14)
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Frankam, Tomik: 18 OAG4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Section 1of 3 Finals 5 Sevastos, Loen 18 TIG4 Flight 1of 1 Finals
2 Solomon, Coco 16 PHS4 6 Prosser-Shaw, A1 18 RHA4 1 Barter, Joseph 16 SHE4
3 Pickens, Chloe 16 SHE4 7 Muscat, Mikayla 18 MAS4 2 Hodalj, Bailey 16 NAC4
4 Griffiths, Tahlia 16 SHE4 3 Anagnostou, Har 16 ASG4
5 Akinci, Semra 16 AMY4 Event 141 Girls 12 Year Olds Long Jump (15) 4 Omar, Ghany 16 AIS4
6 Angurala, Deeya 16 RBS4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 5 Knight, Kestrel 16 GRS4
Section 2 of 3 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals 6 Brown, Benjamit 16 WAC4
2 Slot, Jaimee 16 MOR4 1 Karayiannis, Luc 12 SEC4 7 Budge, Thomas 16 GRG4
3 Williams, Emilia 16 1GS4 2 Abdelsayed, Nao 12 SMC4 8 Styles, Judah 16 HEC4
4 Vlahonikolou, R¢ 16 ASG4 3 Redwan, Aliyah 12 UGC4 9 Lowe, Taiaroa 16 PHS4
5 Chen, Arianna 16 HAC4 4 Aronstan, Akiral 12 TES4 10 Alloggia, Marcus 16 RED4
6 Perisa, Liana 16 TAN4 5 AlBayati, Lujanc 12 BC_4 11 Clark, Daniel 16 MC 4
7 Hammam, Fatim 16 ALZ4 6 Norrie, Lily 12 SPB4 12 Gilham, Cooper 16 HE§4
8 Ryder, Evelyn 16 BAC4 7 Holloway, Chaya 12 HES4 13 Rigas, Alexander 16 SEC4
Section 3 of 3 Finals 8 Collins, Ivy 12 SPC4 14 Billingsley, Justi 16 NG 4
2 Prosser-Shaw, D: 16 RHA4 9 Akbar, Aaliyah 12 ARD4
3 McKensey, Anna 16 NGS4 10 Varvel, Lily 12 SCA4 Event 144 Boys 17 Year Olds Discus (1.5kg) (14)
4 Keevers, Lauren 16 SPN4 11 Buckland, Laila 12 OAG4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
5 Puri, Isla 16 PAC4 12 Brocklehurst, EIl 12 SLG4 Flight 1of 1 Finals
6 Jurd, Milla 16 OAG4 13 Smith, Peyton 12 HEC4 1 Kroeger, Tobin 17 RED4
7 Williams, Kaitlyn 16 WAC4 14 Perry, Emily 12 BAC4 2 Rahman, Humza 17 UGC4
8 Donnelly, Phillip 16 HVG4 15 Mansell, Ashleig 12 NG 4 3 Ohunayo, Obani 17 RBS4
4 Olaitan, Yemi 17 RBS4
Event 139 Girls 17 Year Olds 400 Meter (15) Event 142 Boys 12 Year Olds High -Start 1.10m (13) 5 Putrino, Gabriel 17 AAC4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 6 Ryan, Archer 17 TIG4
Section 1of 2 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals 7 Dolenc, Tyler 17 SHE4
3 Gilmore, Emily 17 HES4 1 Zeitoun, Simon 12 SMC4 8 Birkett, Austin 17 SPB4
4 Mina, Tariq 17 MFC4 2 Hussain, Umar 12 AMY4 9 Kamoda, Ethan 17 HES4
5 Schultz, Sophie 17 WCC4 3 Turka, Viraj 12 HES4 10 Hincheliffe, Kye 17 SPN4
6 McBrien, Eden 17 HAC4 4 Dorsch, Leo 12 1GS4 11 Highnam, Luke 17 SPP4
7 Ganiji, Ilira 17 AMY4 5 Luckan, Gabriel 12 ARD4 12 French, Peter 17 WAC4
8 Bobo, Georden 17 SCA4 6 Rasaku, Sisa 12 ARD4 13 Kirievsky, Alexar 17 TES4
Section 2 of 2 Finals 7 Agafonoff, Rom: 12 CCA4 14 Demiryurek, Tari 17 AIS4
1 Grover, Navika 17 THG4 8 Roy Choudhury] 12 NAC4
2 Spence, Amelia 17 MC 4 9 Swanston, Luke 12 BAC4 Event 145 Boys 18-19 Shot (6.0kg) (14)
3 Hewit, Ella 17 SHE4 10 Blewitt, Jenson 12 SPB4 Pos Name Age Team  Seed Mark
4 Furlong, Alexi 17 SLG4 11 Shafer,Archic 12 MAS4 Flight 1of 1 Finals
5 Miller, Annabelle 17 NGS4 12 Murray, Jake 12 HVG4 1 Bayramoglu, Kor 18 RBS4
6 Adlington, Grace 17 STC4 13 Webb, Flynn 12 OAGA4 2 Katris, Michail 18 SEC4
7 Portell, Charlotte 17  TIG4 3 Ashraf, Saad 18 WGS4
8 Jackson, Charlott 17 OAG4 4 Boicheski, Joshu 18 SHE4
9 Swan, Cienna 17 SLG4 5 Schofield, Connc 18 BAC4
6 Forsyth, Harry 18 TMC4
Event 140 Girls 18-19 400 Meter (10) 7 Havili-Ashraf, D 18 SC_4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8 Kennedy,Jamie 18 RHA4
Section 1of 2 Finals 9 Willis, Keegan 18 OAG4
3 Young, Chantelle 18 SHE4 10 Wood, Callum 18 SHE4
4 King, Keira 18 BAC4 X
. 11 Gaitua, Andrew 18 RED4
5 McKensey, Jemit 18 NGS4 12 Smith, Toby 18 HVG4
6 Hosgood, Brooke 18 =~ MVA4 13 Vandoros, Micha 18 STC4
7 Dangerfield, Am: 18 HES4 14 Redman,Noah 18 MAS4
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Event 149 Boys 14 Year Olds 400 Meter (17)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Anandh, Aarush 15 NG 4

2 Grant, Dean 15 RHA4
3 Jackson, Oliver 16 PAC4
4 Noonan, William 15 NGS4
5 Brooks, Myles 15 WAC4
6 Barton, Zac 15 CCs4

Event 147 Boys 12 Year Olds 400 Meter (16)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals

2 Joseph, Gerry 12 MOR4

3 Gilbert, Felix 12 SHE4
4 Johanson, Coope 12 TIG4

5 Murray, Jake 12 HVG4
6 Jaradat, Yusuf 12 WGS4
7 Jamieson, Cash 12 CCS4
8 Roy Choudhury] 12 NAC4

Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Ward, Harry 12 SLG4

Balendra, Rubesl 12 RBS4
Morris, Owen 12 PAC4
Rupani, Abhir 12 HAC4
Watkin, Tyler 12 NG 4
Mendonca, Luca: 12 RHA4
Kinner, Alexande 12 PHS4
Mamalioga, Angr 12 SEC4
Croker, Jack 12 MVA4

O 00 9 N LK B W

Event 148 Boys 13 Year Olds 400 Meter (17)

Section 1of 2 Finals

2

0 9 N B W

9

Thomson, Harry
Nicholls, Jett
Elassad, Ibrahim
Algie, Luca
Ndongo-Empesa,
Rootham, Toby
Acarel, Adem
Kahlon, Rafael

Section 2 of 2 Finals

1

o 0 9 N B W

Sun, Nathaniel
Whiteley, Christc
Sommerville, Joe
Fitzsimmons, By
Zavone, Ollie
Speechly, Joshua
Glanville, Harve;
Badicut, Robert
Gospel, Liam

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

NAC4
MAG4
MFC4
GRG4
RBS4

NAC4
RBS4

MOR4

wCC4
NG 4
TIG4
BTA4
STC4
SPC4
PHS4
wCC4
WAC4

Event 150 Boys 15 Year Olds 400 Meter (18)

Section 2 of 2 Finals
Conway, Andrew 16

Mohammed, Ade 16 MFC4
Budge, Thomas 16 GRG4
Karihaloo, Luka 16 NGS4
Ovington, Harris 16 PAC4
Martinez, Sol 16 GRG4
Wright, Jaxon 16 AS 4
Carlson, Noah 16 HVG4
Kumar, Rithvik 16 RBS4

ARD4

O 00 9 N L B W N =

Event 152 Boys 17 Year Olds 400 Meter (16)

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Finals

2 Jamus, Adan 13 AMY4
3 Kassem, Fadelle 13 ASG4
4 Hafeez, Saad 13 AICS
5 Harpur, Georgiot 13 RHA4
6 Wellings, Owen 13 PHS4
7 Gallenca, Peter 13 NAC4
8 Chrystall, Archie 13 OAG4
9 Murrell, Colin 13 SHE4
Section 2 of 2 Finals

1 Wong, Aiden 13 ARD4

Chalhoub, Tony 13 GRG4

Murrie, William 13 TIG4
Stratilas, Rhys 13 SPP4
Lewis, Nathan 13 AS 4
Menon, Ashan 13 RH 4
Hammond, Timo 13 PAC4
Cameron, Jack 13 SPN4
Caffyn, Will 13 NG 4

O 0 9 N W B W

Section 1of 2 Finals

1

00 N N B W N

9

O'Sullivan, Darc;
John, Joshua
Theodoropoulos,
Alameddine, Ade
Hadi, Khan
Kraszewski-Fran
Britton, Charlie
Nkanyezi, Josepl

Lawandi, David

Section 2 of 2 Finals

1

O 0 9 N B W

Nixon, Harry
Wright, Xander
Stewart, Lochlan
Hopkins, Michae
Lewis, Caleb
Rusin, Zacariah
Brooks, Myles
Green, Ashton
Standbridge, Feli

15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

NAC4
SMC4
ASG4
MFC4
WGS4
MA 4
NAC4
RHA4
SMC4

PHS4
AS 4
SPP4
SLG4
CCA4
TIG4
WAC4
MAG4
NG 4

Event 151 Boys 16 Year Olds 400 Meter (16)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Finals
2 Nathan, Nieck Me 17 TES4
3 Burns, Adrian 17 RBS4
4 Mersal, Youssef 17 UGC4
5 Dolenc, Tyler 17 SHE4
6 Watson, Jonah 17 NAC4
7 Roberts, Jack 17 SLG4
8 Yangdong, Michi 17 RBS4
Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Alameddine, Isaz 17 MFC4
2 Boccaletti, Marce 17  HAC4
3 Hinton, Aaron 17 MAS4
4 Wilding, Kirby 17 CCs4
5 Lawrance, Timot 17 STC4
6 Mulkeen-Suarez, 17 ARD4
7 Corne, Oliver 17 ARD4
8 Leary, William 17 AS 4
9 Banks, Austin 17 SLG4
Event 153 Boys 18-19 400 Meter (14)
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Finals

2 Gilham, Cooper 16 HES4

3 Alevris, Adam 16 SEC4

4 Chopra, Shaurya 16 NG 4

5 Henry, Samuel 16 TAG4

6 Alameddine, Abc 16 AIS4

7 Wiemer, Seth 16 RED4

8 Cadorin, Noah 16 SHE4

Section 1of 2 Finals

2 Baxter, Harrison 18 NAC4
3 Abell, Ryley 18 AAC4
4 Jones, Austin 18 MC 4
5 Forsyth, Harry 18  TMC4
6 Mikhail, Luke 18 SMC4
7 Costin, Nathan 18 SPB4

=)

Cotter, Louis 18 SPP4
Section 2 of 2 Finals

2 Cummins, Samuc 18  WCC4
3 Perras, John 18 MAS4
4 Calicetto, Adam 18 GRG4
5 Lee, Nate 18 OAG4
6 Woodhouse, Nicl 18 ARD4
7 Vandoros, Roberr 18 STC4

8 Norris, Darcy 18  TIG4
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Event 157 Girls 16 Year Olds Shot (3.0kg) (14)

Event 160 Boys 14 & Under 4x100 Meter Relay (11)

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 2 Finals
1 Iskander, Catheri 13 SMC4 1 Farlow, Sarscha 16 HEC4 2 AMY4 A
2 Win, Sinem 13 AMY4 2 Yousef, Minnah 16 AMY4 1) Yaghi, David 14 Bosankic, Deen 14
3 Hamdan,Raja 13 AIS4 3 Gad, Lujain 16 AlS4 Gadou, Mohamad 13 Jamus, Adan 13
4 Cvetkovic, Milic 13 SMC4 4 Humphrey, Alyss 16 SHE4 3 PHS4A A
5 Harris, Ella 13 SPB4 5 Papalia, Madison 16 SCA4 llg)yl;‘;"’g’i gﬁii’abs 1123 gfa[;sjl?leR;’:gtyli .
6 Armstrong, Emil 13 TAG4 6 Prasad, Rhenaya 16 SMC4 4 MA 4 A
7 Snow, Billie 13 RH 4 7 Ayache, Janna 16 1GS4 I]_Bethlehem. Aiden 14 Danieli, Ziv 14
8 Peart, Evie 13 MAG4 8 Gebre, Meaza 16 SMM4 Henshall, Taylor 14 Mussry, Rafi 14
9 Strong, Mabel 13 STC4 9 Urbach, Ashleyd 16 TES4 5 OAG4 A
10 Waide, Josie 13 SPP4 10 Schwarz, Eleano 16  ARD4 1) Eaton, Darcy 13 Davidson, Hunter 14
11 Tolnay, Mimi 13 RH 4 11 Drake-Brockmar 16 HVG4 s Ngéikland’ Langdon 14 A Gosper, William 14
12 Stanford, Abigail 13 PAC4 12 Brice, Amelia 16 WCC4 1) Alfano, Stephen 14 Rootham, Toby 14
13 Oliver, Lila 13 NG 4 13 Hancock, Alice 16 SLG4 Shephard, Lochlan 14 Thomson, Harry 14
14 Loring, Olivia 13 WCcC4 14 Harland, Camryn 16 GRG4 Section 2 of 2 Finals
15 Cooney, Drew 13 WAC4 2 RBS4 A

Event 158 Girls 17 Year Olds Long Jump (13)

1) Liu, Jack 12
Hong, Christian 13
3 WCC4 A

1) Seng, Luis 14
Zhang, Maxwell 14
4 STC4 A

1) Zavone, Ollie 14
Dalzell, Teddy 14

5 SPC4 A
1) Neville, Hudson 14
Shields, Tobias 14

6 THA4 A
1) Toskoski, Mike 14
Tan, Tyler 13

7 PAC4 A
1) Grewal, Henry 14
Willmington, Jaxson 14

Ndongo-Empesa, Diego 14
Garcia, Isaac 14

Coulon, Benjamin 14
Wijaya, Nelson 14

Eid, Thomas 14
Newton, Archie 14

Speechly, Joshua 14
Land, Harry 14

Keranovic, Aldin 14
Webster, Ryder 14

Hammond, Timothy 13
Bowler, Hayden 14

Event 161 Girls 14 & Under 4x100 Meter Relay (11)

Lane Team Relay

Seed Time

Event 155 Girls 14 Year Olds High -Start 1.10m (16) Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Flight 1of 1 Finals
Flight 1of 1 Finals 1 Adlington, Grace 17 STC4
1 Thorne, Annika 14 SPB4 2 Solomon, Gabrie 17 TES4
2 DeLasAlas, Mik 14 RBS4 3 Sentas, Tiana 17 SEC4
3 Vukovic, Simona 14 SEC4 4 Naibkhil, Marjan 17  AICS
4 Psomas, Mary 14 ASG4 5 Aldridge, Heathe 17 RHA4
5 Broomfield, Gab 14 GRS4 6 Wilson, Jade 17 SPB4
6 Walker, Lainey 14 MAG4 7 Alnimer, Amelie 17 AMY4
7 Ekpe, Elsa 14 AMY4 8 Grover, Navika 17 THG4
8 Constable, Ilah 14 SPB4 9 Duncan, Valentin 17 SEC4
9 Scoular, Isla 14 PHS4 10 Clarke, Ava-Lam1 17 SLG4
10 Ellis, Matilda 14 PHS4 11 Hewitt, Ella 17 SHE4
11 Grima, Adelaide 14 PAC4 12 Hollyoak, Tara 17 SLG4
12 McGregor, Darci 14 AS 4 13 Madden Khan, M 17 CCS4
13 Tiwari, Ishanvi 14 THG4
14 Chalmers, Kyah 14 LGS4 Event 159 Girls 18-19 Discus (1.0kg) (11)
15 Hall, Cheyannah 14 WAC4 Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
16 Scott-Rogers, Ol 14 WCC4 Fl‘glht Sclm‘;]fo:, Ll;'c“yals 5 Cast
Event 156 Girls 15 Year Olds Jav (500g) (13) 2 Waites, Sophie 18 WAC4
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 3 Doherty, Lylah 17 OAG4
Flight 1of 1 Finals 4 Frankam, Tomik: 18 OAG4
1 Drageljevic, Mil: 15 SEC4 5 Khatib, Giselle 18 GRG4
2 Bob, Katy 15 RBS4 6 Adam, Sarah 18  WCC4
3 Barnes, Laila 15 SPB4 7 Seten, Lucy 18 SHE4
4 Sloan, Ava 15 SHE4 8 Snowball, Marga 18 SPB4
5 Ackling Granthar 15 YOTS4 9 Alexander, Yasm 18 MC_4
6 Denley, Emma 15 TIG4 10 Baltineshter, Tali 18 MOR4
7 Afzal, Zahra 15 AlIS4 11 Davis, Olivia 18 SC_4
8 Ferguson, Rosie 15 STC4
9 Jong, Yena 15 MC_4
10 Briggs, Livvy 15 RHA4
11 Preston, Angela 15 PHS4
12 Millhouse, Eden 15 WCC4
13 Tindall, Lara 15 MAS4

Section 1of 2 Finals
2 RBS4 A

1) Karaniit, Lara 12
Benyam, Abigail 14

3 NAC4 A
1) Crawford, Lana 13
Levy, Siena 14

4 MOR4 A

1) Hiroti, Awen 13
Josselsohn, Ella 14

5 HVG4 A
1) Kinder, Lexi 14
Rumble, Zara 14

6 GRS4 A
1) Schweitzer, Lucy 13
Henty, Maya 14

Dinkciler, Zahra 13
Bolluk, Alissa 14

Britton, Chloe 13
Atkins, Rose 14

Jones, Ella 14
Placks, Jade 13

Fidden, Matilda 14
Gentle, Addyson 14

Buckley, Annabelle 14
Moss, Matthia 14
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Section 2 of 2 (Event 161 Girls 14 & Under 4x100 Meter Re

2 RHA4 A Event 163 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (12)

1) Wood, Taylor 14 Shean, Ava 13 Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Provenzale, Kaylee 14 Baker, Hannah 13 Section 1 of 2 Finals
WCC4 A 2 SHE4 A

1) Roche, Tara 14
Sinteur, Cheyenne 14
NGS4 A

1) Richardson, Evelyn 14
Karihaloo, Zoe 14

BAC4 A
1) Scott, Elanor 12
Nebre, Stephanie 13

OAG4 A
1) Willis, Drucilla 14
Spicer, Matilda 14

WAC4 A
1) Hall, Cheyannah 14
Evans, Kiah 13

Loring, Olivia 13
Scott-Rogers, Olivia 14

Wallace, Emerson 14
Heslop, Audrey 13

Webb, Alicia 13
Perry, Emily 12

Jurd, Lucy 14
Pittis, Adelaide 14

Cooney, Drew 13
MACKAY, Jordyn 14

Event 162 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (11)

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Finals
2 NAC4 A

1) Britton, Charlie 15
Baxter, Harrison 18

3 RBS4 A

1) Burns, Adrian 17
Anonuevo, Jediael 18

4 CCS4 A

1) Osborn, Levi 17
Wilding, Kirby 17

5 PHS4 A

1) Nixon, Harry 15
Spain, Alexander 16

6 AIS4 A

1) Fattouh, Abdullah 16
Hamdan, Hassan 17

Section 2 of 2 Finals

2 OAG4 A
1) Willis, Keegan 18
Lee, Nate 18
AAC4 A

1) Manvyere, Derek 15
Abel, Hunter 15

THA4 A
1) Mufovski, Aleksandar 1!
Van, Bailee 18

CAS4 A
1) Kelly, Ben 18
Turner, Oscar 17

TIG4 A
1) Carroll, Jack 17
Leith, Jagger 17

RHA4 A
1) Douglas, Cooper 16
Cummins, Jack 17

Rigney, Zane 16
Watson, Jonah 17

Ndongo Empesa, Dorian 16
Kumar, Rithvik 16

Ryan, Hunter 17
Burton, Zac 16

Nixon, Jack 15
Nagy, lke 16

Kaddoura, Laith 17
Nachabeh, Adam 18
Brown, Harrison 17

Postma, Benjamin 17

Adu-Sarfoh, Jeremy 17
Abell, Ryley 18

Moran, Luke 18
Veljanovski, Jonathan 16

Wilson, Cooper 16
Doyle, Charles 17

Rusin, Zacariah 15
Vujic, Christian 18

Lewis, Cooper 17
Kennedy, Jamie 18

1) Hewitt, Ella 17
Butcher, Coco 15

ASG4 A
1) Vlahonikolou, Rose 16
Kardoulias, Angelina 15

OAG4 A
1) Jurd, Milla 16
Paterson, Amelia 15

PHS4 A
1) Scamps-Magro, Frederic
Ferguson, Heather 17

AAC4 A
1) Wakely, Shah 15
Smith, Lily 15

GRS4 A
1) Roberts, Talise 15
Cocca, Catina 16

Section 2 of 2 Finals
3 NGS4 A

1) Waerea, Gabby 15
Cookman, Leah 16
WAC4 A

1) Bowden-Grimes, Abbey
Adamson, Loren 18
CCs4 A

1) Carlson, Keira 15
Blair, Charlotte 18

SLG4 A
1) Furlong, Alexi 17
Clarke, Ava-Lauren 17

RHA4 A
1) Cowper, Flynn 15
Prosser-Shaw, Darcie 16

MOR4 A
1) Baltineshter, Tali 18
Lewis, Aaliya 15

Hewitt, Maiya 15
Seten, Lucy 18

Doukas, Marie 15
Psomas, Mary 14

Martin, Lucy 16
Stringer, Elyse 15

Simmons, Madeline 15
Wilson, Zara 15

Ringbauer, Louise 15
Standish, Ella 18

Mann, Emily 15
Hearder, Ciara 16
McKensey, Annabel 16

Hill, Alice 15

Williams, Kaitlyn 16
Evans, Isabella 15

Madden Khan, Maia 17
Stammers, Belle 18

James, Jasmyn 17
Hollyoak, Tara 17

Peacock, Amy 16
Prosser-Shaw, Amelie 18

Cohen, Alessia 16
Wise, Emily 15




